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Since its inception in 1960, Hindware has been a trendsetter in the market. Driven by innovation, 
Hindware is known for its quality and exceptional service. But, with time people have evolved and so 
have their likes and preferences. Bathrooms are no more seen as a mere utility, but more so as a 
personal space to commune with one-self. Just like our consumers we too have been evolving. After 
5 decades of crafting unforgettable bathing experiences, we are now re-inventing ourselves to cater 
to the ever-changing consumer preferences. And not just in terms of products we’ll make but also the 
services we’ll provide. Our aim is to provide complete bathroom solutions that can give any 
bathroom a personality of its own. This is quite evident from the diverse offerings in our portfolio. 
With a combination of performance, technology, space saving, awe inspiring designs and unique 
products like Rimless WCs, Automate, Rain Spa Showers, Water Saving Products and Kids Series 
designed by our experts in the Hindware Design Studio, it’s safe to say, Hindware is on its way to 
completely overhaul the landscape of bathroom solutions in India.

Today we take a big leap to solidify the trust of millions of Indians and transform ourselves into an 
expert brand that will handhold its consumers through their decision making journey. Our new 
symbol of expertise is a testimony to our commitment to give you the best in bathroom space. Disclaimer – Due to continuous technical upgradations, Brilloca Ltd. reserves every right to change the material speci�cations at any point in time, 

without prior notice. Disputes if any are subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only.

C O N T E N T S

K I T C H E N  M I X E R  1 0 0
S H O W E R  D R A I N S  1 0 0



In One piece star rated series P-Trap is not star rated 02*Complete series is available

ONE PIECE CLOSETS Combining sumptuous comfort with an ingenious versatility 
to �t into any space perfectly.

01
*Complete series is available

#Alpine rimless is not available in Siphonic & Vortex Flushing

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Sit in the lap of luxury 
and adjust the seat 
cover's temperature as 
per your
need and mood.

 Warm SeatAuto Pre & Post Flush Slow Falling Seat Cover

Rise with poise, as the 
in-built dryer blows 
warm, hygienic air 
and leaves no trace of 
moisture or 
discomfort.

 Warm Air-Drying

Even in the depth of 
night the closet works 
to assist you, it lights 
up in dark so that you 
never miss a step.

 Courtesy Light

Visiting the bathroom will 
always be a refreshing 
experience as the closet 
deodorizes automatically, 
after every use.

Deodorization

Experience the best of 
both the worlds with 
dedicated front and 
rear cleansing nozzles.

3D Massage & 
Oscillating Cleanse

Anti bacterial germ 
free glaze for healthy 
living

Germi Clean Glaze

•  Infrared operated   
 remote control.
•  18 button touch   
 remote control.

Touch Remote

Enjoy more comfort 
and ensure more 
hygiene with feet 
touch �ush

Feet Touch Flush

The closet senses your 
arrival and exit and 
�ushes automatically, 
giving you a �awless 
welcome every time 
you enter the 
bathroom

Enjoy sheer perfection 
with hydraulically 
controlled, slow 
falling, seat cover that 
falls like a feather - 
gently and silently

A U TO M AT E
Easy Computerized

Control Panel
Foot Press Flush Minimalist

Touch Remote

INTELLIGENT CLOSETS A range of Hi-tech Toilets that come with a remote control to cater to
all your needs at just the press of a button.

Italian CollectionA L P I N E
Cat. No.: 92503 (S-30) 68x37x68 cm
Cat. No.: 92504 (S-22)  68x37x68 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 11,590/- ` 13,680/-
RIMLESS#

Cat. No.: 92556 (S-22) 62x37x67 cm
Cat. No.: 92556 (P-18) 62x37x67 cm
Starwhite
` 11,590/-

100%
RIMLESS

100%
RIMLESS

Syphonic Soft Close Vortex

Italian CollectionA M A Z O N

RIMLESS

Size : 70.5 x 39 x 76.5 cm

Cat. No.: 92570 (S-22)

Starwhite 

` 22,990/- 

Soft Close

Italian CollectionAT H E N S

Size : 71 x 38 x 77 cm

Cat. No.: 92511 (S-30)

Starwhite Pastel

` 15,590/- ` 18,400/-

WATER
RATING VortexSyphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionB E R L I N *

Size : 67 x 36 x 75 cm

Cat. No.: 92099 (S-30)

Starwhite

` 16,590/-

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionC E D A R *

Size: 67 x 35 x 75 cm
Cat. No.: 92072 (S-10/P-18) 
Cat. No.: 92537 (S-22) 

Starwhite Pastel

` 13,510/- ` 15,940/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

Italian CollectionD O M E *

Size : 67 x 37 x 75 cm

Cat. No.: 92546 (S-30)
Cat. No.: 92545 (S-22)

Starwhite Pastel 

` 14,990/- ` 17,690/- 

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionC E D A R *

Size : 67 x 35 x 75 cm

Cat. No.: 92512 (S-10)

Starwhite Pastel

` 13,720/- ` 16,190/-

I N T E G R AT E D  J E T

Soft Close
Integrated

Jet

Italian CollectionA G N E S E *

Size : 70.5 x 42.5 x 78.5 cm

Cat. No.: 92563 (S-220)

Starwhite 

` 17,170/- 

Syphonic Soft Close Vortex

FLOOR MOUNT FLOOR MOUNT FLOOR MOUNT WALL MOUNT

AUTOMATE

S. GOLD
Size : 68 x 41 x 51 cm

Cat. No.: 92522 (S-30)

Starwhite 

` 1,89,320/- 

AUTOMATE

CHAMPAGNE
Size : 68 x 41 x 51 cm

Cat. No.: 92522 (S-30)

Starwhite 

` 1,78,800/-

AUTOMATE

STARWHITE
Size : 68 x 41 x 51 cm

Cat. No.: 92522 (S-30)

Starwhite 

` 1,68,280/-

AUTOMATE

STARWHITE
Size : 68 x 40.5 x 37 cm

Cat. No.: 92561 (P)

Starwhite 

` 99,990/-

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB



04*Complete series is available03 *Complete series is available

Italian CollectionE S T E L L A

Size : 62 x 37 x 72 cm

Cat. No.: 92083 (S-30)

Starwhite Pastel

` 14,390/- ` 16,990/-

WATER
RATING Syphonic Soft Close

F LO R A

Size : 62 x 37 x 67 cm

Cat. No.: 20107 (P)

Cat. No.: 20107 (S-22) 

Starwhite 

` 9,990/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionF U S I O N  N E O

Size : 70 x 38 x 75 cm

Cat. No.: 92527 (S-10)

Starwhite

`  16,990/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionI M M A C U L A
Cat. No.: 92532 (S-30) 68 x 37 x 76 cm
Cat. No.: 92549 (S-22) 68 x 37 x 76 cm

Starwhite

` 14,290/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionV E N I C E
Size : 64 x 36 x 73 cm

Cat. No.: 92509 (S-30)
Cat. No.: 92510 (S-22)

Starwhite Pastel

` 13,990/- ` 16,510/-

VortexSyphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionV E G A *
Size : 64 x 35 x 70 cm

Cat. No.: 92548 (S-30)
Cat. No.: 92547 (S-22)

Starwhite

` 12,790/- 

VortexSyphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionT W I L I G H T *
Size : 73 x 36 x 84 cm

Cat. No.: 92093 (S-30)

Starwhite

` 18,930/-

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionR I O *

Size : 69 x 40 x 78 cm

Cat. No.: 92520 (S-30)

Starwhite Pastel

` 18,520/- ` 21,850/-

VortexSyphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionS P L E N D O R *

Size : 63 x 37 x 76 cm

Cat. No.: 92519 (S-30)

Starwhite

` 19,500/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER
RIMLESS

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionS Y D N E Y *

Size : 66 x 34 x 71 cm

Cat. No.: 92507 (S-30)
Cat. No.: 92508 (S-22)
Cat. No.: 92530 (P-18)

Starwhite

` 16,590/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionI N O X *

Soft Close Syphonic

WATER
RATING

100%
RIMLESS

Soft Close

Italian CollectionE L B A
Cat. No.: 92047 (S-30) 69 x 37 x 71 cm 
Cat. No.: 92037 (P-18) 
Cat. No.: 92048 (S-22) Star Rated 
Starwhite
` 13,970/-
R I M L E S S
Cat. No.: 92528 (S-22/S-30)) 62x37x67 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 13,970/- ` 16,490/-

Italian CollectionR E N E

Size : 59 x 36 x 71 cm

Cat. No.: 92088 (S-30)

Starwhite Pastel

` 15,250/- ` 18,000/-

Syphonic Soft Close

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionEDGE (S-220)
Size: 65.5 x 38.5 x 76.5 cm

Cat. No.: 92562 (S-22) 

Starwhite 

` 18,990/- 

Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionE L E M E N T *
TOUCHFREE

Size : 68 x 36 x 74.5 cm
Cat. No.: 92565 (S-22)
Starwhite
` 24,590/-

WATER
RATING Syphonic Soft Close

Italian CollectionE L E M E N T *
Size : 69 x 36 x 74 cm
Cat. No.: 92082 (S-30) * Rated  
Cat. No.: 92084 (S-22) * Rated 
Cat. No.: 92085 (S-10) * Rated & Wash Down  
Cat. No.: 92091 (P-18) 
Starwhite Pastel
` 17,590/- ` 20,760/-
` 17,590/- (P)

Italian CollectionM E D I A N *
Size : 67 x 34 x 78 cm

Cat. No.: 92521 (S-30)

Starwhite Pastel

` 19,460/- ` 22,960/-

VortexSyphonicSoft Close WATER
RATING

Italian CollectionO L I V I A *
Size : 69 x 37 x 68 cm

Cat. No.: 92038 (S-30)
Cat. No.: 92042 (S-22)

Starwhite

` 12,620/-

Soft Close VortexSyphonicSoft Close

Italian CollectionP E A R L
Cat. No.: 92515 (S-30) 70 x 38 x 73 cm 
Cat. No.: 92516 (S-22) Wash Down 
Starwhite
` 16,990/-
TO U C H F R E E
Cat. No.: 92551 (S-22) 70 x 38 x 73 cm
Starwhite
` 23,990/-

Size : 72 x 37 x 72 cm

Cat. No.: 92089 (P-18)

Starwhite

` 24,910/-



0605 *Complete series is available *Complete series is available

WALL MOUNTED
CLOSETS

Engineered to reduce clutter
and create ample space for 
movement. Minimalistic in 
approach, they elegantly 
compliment the environment 
they are placed in.

Italian CollectionA M A Z O N *

AQUASHEET
Cat. No.: 92538 (P-22) 53 x 36.5 x 35.5 cm
Starwhite
` 18,850/-

RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92533 (P-22) 53 x 36.5 x 35.5 cm
Starwhite
` 18,850/-

ALSO AVAILABLE IN

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER
RIMLESS

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

RIMLESS

Italian CollectionA G N E S E *

Size : 55 x 35 x 35 cm

Cat. No.: 92572

Starwhite 

` 16,700/- 

Italian CollectionA R M A D A

Size : 61 x 37 x 32 cm

Cat. No.: 92036 (P-18.5)

Starwhite

` 15,310/-

Soft Close

C O N S T E L L AT I O N *

Size : 50.5 x 37 x 38 cm

Cat. No.: 20040 (P-22.2)

Starwhite Pastel

` 7,270/- ` 11,260/-

C L A S S I K *

Size : 52 x 35.5 x 36.5 cm

Cat. No.: 20108

Starwhite 

` 5,830/- 

Italian CollectionAV I O R

Size : 56 x 38.5 x 34 cm

Cat. No.: 92536 (P-21.7)

Starwhite

` 21,570/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER
RIMLESS

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

Italian CollectionB E R L I N

Size : 48 x 34.5 x 29 cm

Cat. No.: 92560 (P-21)

Starwhite 

` 16,820/- 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER
RIMLESS

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

Italian CollectionAT L A N TA *

Size : 57 x 34 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92097 (P-21)

Starwhite

` 16,310/-

Soft Close

Soft Close

Italian CollectionC O R N I C E *

Size : 59 x 37 x 42 cm

Cat. No.: 92054 (P-22)

Starwhite

` 10,410/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Soft Close

Italian CollectionE B E L LO *

Size : 52 x 36 x 35 cm

Cat. No.: 92526 (P-21)

Starwhite

` 18,500/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WBApplicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

Italian CollectionELEMENT* 
STAR RATED
Cat. No.: 92081 (P-22) 54 x 36 x 34 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 16,730/- ` 19,740/-
RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92523 (P-22) 54 x 36 x 34 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 17,780/- ` 20,980/-

WATER
RATING

100%
RIMLESS

Soft Close

Italian CollectionEBELLO RIMLESS*

Size : 52 x 36 x 35 cm

Cat. No.: 92567 (P-21)

Starwhite

` 18,500/-
 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

100%
RIMLESS

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

2L4L

Italian CollectionELEMENT* 
RIMLESS WITH INTEGRATED JET

Size : 54 x 36 x 34 cm

Cat. No.: 92541 (P-22)

Starwhite Pastel

` 18,410/- ` 21,720/-

100%
RIMLESS

Soft Close
Integrated

Jet

2L4L

Italian CollectionE S S E N C E *

Size : 55 x 37.5 x 37 cm

Cat. No.: 92051 (P-22.5)

Starwhite Pastel

` 12,400/- ` 14,640/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

Italian CollectionELEMENT PLUS*

Size : 54 x 36 x 31 cm

Cat. No.: 92566 (P-21.5)

Starwhite 

` 17,780/- 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

100%
RIMLESS

Soft Close
Concealed

Fixation

2L4L

Italian CollectionE N I G M A *

Size : 54.5 x 34.5 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92501 (P-23)

Starwhite Pastel

` 11,730/- ` 13,480/-

INTEGRATED JET

Soft Close
Integrated

Jet

Italian CollectionE N I G M A

STAR RATED
Cat. No.: 92024 (P-23) 54.5 x 34.5 x 36 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 11,120/- ` 13,120/-
RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92531 (P-23) 54.5 x 34.5 x 36 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 12,170/- ` 14,360/-

WATER
RATING

100%
RIMLESS

Soft Close

PROJECTION 19’’

Italian CollectionE N I G M A  S L I M

Size : 49 x 36 x 37 cm

Cat. No.: 92502 (P-19)

Starwhite Pastel

` 10,100/- ` 11,920/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

D O V E *

Size : 56 x 35 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 20080 (P-23.5)

Starwhite

` 8,410/-

Italian Collection

Soft Close

Italian CollectionD O M E *

Size : 50 x 34 x 34 cm

Cat. No.: 92517 (P-20.5)

Starwhite Pastel

` 11,470/- ` 13,530/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionC R Y S TA L *

Size : 60 x 36 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 20047 (P-24)

Starwhite

` 9.370/-

Soft Close

C O R A  V O R T E X *

Size : 52.5 x 36.5 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92569 (P-26.5)

Starwhite 

` 18,160/- 

Italian Collection

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Concealed
FixationSoft Close Vortex



*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 0807

Italian CollectionT W I L I G H T *

Size : 57 x 36 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92092 (P-20.8)

Starwhite

` 13,670/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

S T U D I O *

Cat. No.: 20061 (P-24) 52 x 36 x 41 cm
Starwhite Pastel

` 7,280/- ` 11,290/-
RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 20104 (P-23) 52 x 36 x 41 cm
Starwhite Pastel

` 8,280/- ` 12,840/-

100%
RIMLESS

2L4L

Italian CollectionM O D E N A *

Size : 57 x 37 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92095 (P-23)

Starwhite

` 15,770/-

Soft Close
Concealed

Fixation

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WBApplicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

L A R A *
STAR RATED
Cat. No.: 20069 Size: 53.5 x 38 x 37 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 11,480/- ` 15,500/-

RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 20097 Size: 53.5 x 38 x 37 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 12,480/- ` 16,850/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

100%
RIMLESS

Italian CollectionM A R V E L *

Size : 48 x 35 x 34 cm

Cat. No.: 92506 (P-19.5)

Starwhite

` 14,620/-

Soft Close

M A R I O *  
STAR RATED
Cat. No.: 20082 50 x 36 x 36 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 7,600/- ` 9,500/-

RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 20105 50 x 36 x 36 cm
Starwhite Pastel
` 8,600/- ` 10,750/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

100%
RIMLESS

INTEGRATED JET

L A R A *

Size : 53.5 x 38 x 37 cm

Cat. No.: 20093 (P-22.5)

Starwhite Pastel

` 12,080/- ` 16,310/-

Soft Close
Integrated

Jet

Italian CollectionM O N R O E *

Cat. No.: 92543 (P-23) 55 x 35 x 37 cm
Starwhite
` 16,500/-
RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92571 (P-21) 
Size : 55 x 35 x 35 cm
Starwhite 
` 16,500/- 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Soft Close
Concealed

Fixation

100%
RIMLESS

Italian CollectionN I L E *

Cat. No.: 92525 (P-20.5) 53 x 36 x 34.5 cm
Starwhite
` 15,290/-
RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92568 (P-20.5) 
Size : 53 x 36 x 34.5 cm
Starwhite
` 15,290/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Soft Close
Concealed

Fixation

100%
RIMLESS

Italian CollectionO R B I T *

Size : 55 x 37 x 34 cm

Cat. No.: 92518 (P-20.5)

Starwhite

` 14,780/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionQ U A D R A *

Size : 55 x 37 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 92514 (P-23.5)

Starwhite

` 13,670/-

Soft Close

100%
RIMLESS

Italian CollectionSPLENDOR NEO*

Size : 53 x 37 x 33 cm

Cat. No.: 92574

Starwhite 

` 18,750/- 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

Size : 53 x 37 x 33 cm

Cat. No.: 92590 (P-19)

Starwhite

` 14,790/-

S TA R C  Italian Collection

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

Concealed
FixationSoft Close

F LO R A

Size : 53 x 33 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 20098 (P-23)

Starwhite Pastel

` 5,780/- ` 8,960/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionK Y L I S *

Size : 54 x 37 x 37 cm

Cat. No.: 92080 (P-23)

Starwhite Pastel

` 15,240/- ` 17,990/-

Soft Close

Italian CollectionESSENCE NEO

Size : 50.5 x 36.5 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 92559

Starwhite 

` 15,470/- 

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER
RIMLESS

Concealed
FixationSoft Close



*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 1009

EXTENDED WALL MOUNTED 
CLOSETS

Modern-day innovative closets with a mix of beat alluring
designs and matchless functionality to contribute great 
performance inside your bathroom.

E T I O S
Size : 62 x 35.5 x 74.5 cm

Cat. No.: 20096 (P-15)
Cist.: 21056

 Starwhite
EWC `6,100/-
Cistern with Lid `3,130/-
Complete Set `9,230/-

A L P H A  S - 1 0 0
Size : 64 x 36 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 20100 (S-10)
Cist.: 21054
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `4,030/- `6,240/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `3,680/- `5,690/-
Complete Set `7,710/- `11,930/- 

Size : 72 x 37 x 79 cm

Cat. No.: 20095 (S-22)
Cist.: 21055
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `3,930/- `6,080/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `3,980/- `6,170/-
Complete Set `7,910/- `12,250/- 

A R I E L *
Size : 71 x 36 x 81 cm

Cat. No.: 20101 (S-22)
Cist.: 21054
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `4,030/- `6,240/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `3,680/- `5,690/-
Complete Set `7,710/- `11,930/- 

A L P H A  S - 2 2 0

COUPLED CLOSETS Built with utter re�nement to save space and become nothing 
but a sheer visual delight. Simply unique and exceptional.

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WBApplicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

Italian CollectionC O R N I C E *

Size : 71 x 37 x 79 cm

Cat. No.: 92055 (P-23)
Cist.: 92121

 Starwhite
EWC `15,570/-
Cistern with Lid `6,210/-
Complete Set `21,780/-

C O N S T E L L AT I O N *

Size : 79 x 37 x 69 cm

Cat. No.: 20028 (P-15.5)
Cist.: 21059

 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `10,500/- `16,280/-
Cistern with Lid `4,370/- `6,760/-
Complete Set `14,870/- `23,040/-

Italian CollectionE N I G M A *

Size : 62.5 x 36 x 76 cm
Cat. No.: 92535 (P-18.5)
Cist.: 92130

 Starwhite
EWC `12,290/-
Cistern with Lid `5,160/-
Complete Set `17,450/-

DUROPLAST SEAT COVER

WATER
RATING Soft Close Soft Close

Size : 65 x 36.5 x 72 cm

Cat. No.: 20102 (P-18) (S-22)
Cist.: 21058
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `7,330/- `11,370/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) ̀ 3,100/- `4,810/-
Complete Set `10,430/- `16,180/- 

C L A S S I K

Soft Close

M A R I O *
Size : 66 x 37.5 x 76 cm

Cat. No.: 20084 (P-15)
Cist.: 21052

 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `8,980/- `13,910/-
Cistern with Lid `6,090/- `9,440/-
Complete Set `15,070/- `23,350/-

S T U D I O *
Size : 66 x 46 x 77.5 cm

Cat. No.: 20058 (P-15.5)
Cist.: 21028

 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `8,170/- `12,650/-
Cistern with Lid `4,580/- `7,090/-
Complete Set `12,750/- `19,740/-

WATER
RATING Soft Close

C O N S T E L L AT I O N *

Size : 70 x 38 x 83 cm

Cat. No.: 20024 (S-10/P-19) 
Cist.: 21038
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `6,500/- `10,080/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `4,580/- `7,100/-
Complete Set `11,080/- `17,180/- 

C L E O *
Size : 70 x 36 x 83 cm / 73 x 36 x 83 cm

Cat. No.: 20050 (S-19/22)
Cist.: 21033/21034
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `5,550/- `8,610/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `4,770/- `7,380/-
Complete Set `10,320/- `15,990/- 

WATER
RATING

Italian CollectionC L I P P E R *

Size : 72 x 41 x 79 cm

Cat. No.: 92073 (S-10) Cist.: 92126
Cat. No.: 92026 (S-22) Cist.: 92126
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `12,250/- `14,450/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `7,030/- `8,300/-
Complete Set `19,280/- `22,750/- 

Soft Close

C O N S T E L L AT I O N
P R E M I U M
Size : 70 x 38 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 20089 (S-10)
Cist.: 21038
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `7,000/- `10,850/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `4,580/- `7,100/-
Complete Set `11,580/- `17,950/- 

2L4L
Soft Close



1211 *Complete series is available *Complete series is available

C U B E
Size : 61.5 x 34.5 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 20092

 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `7,250/- `9,790/-
Cistern (Sleek Fresh) `1,370/- `1,580/-
Complete Set `8,620/- `11,370/-

G R E E N
Size : 57.5 x 36 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 20079
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `3,400/- `4,590/-
Cistern (Sleek Fresh) `1,370/- `1,580/-
Complete Set `4,770/- `6,170/-

M A L I B U
Size : 55 x 36 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 20086 (P-18)
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `7,420/- `10,010/-
Cistern (Sleek Fresh) `1,370/- `1,580/-
Complete Set `8,790/- `11,590/-

P O P U L A R
Size : 57.5 x 34.5 x 39 cm
Cat. No.: 20044

 Starwhite Pastel Special
EWC (P) `2,330/- `3,600/- `4,160/-
EWC (S) `2,330/- `3,600/- `4,160/-
Cistern  `1,370/- `1,580/- `1,580/-
(Sleek Fresh) 
Complete Set (P) `3,700/- `5,180/- `5,740/-
Complete Set (S) `3,700/- `5,180/- `5,740/-

S TA R  S
Size : 57 x 35 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 20087 (S-10)
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC `4,450/- `6,900/-
Cistern (Sleek Fresh) `1,370/- `1,580/-
Complete Set `5,820/- `8,480/-

S L I C K
Size : 52 x 36 x 39 cm
Cat. No.: 20011 (S-28.5/P-18) 

 Starwhite Pastel Special
EWC (P) `2,480/- `3,850/- `4,590/-
EWC (S) `2,480/- `3,850/- `4,590/-
Cistern  `1,370/- `1,580/- `1,580/-
(Sleek Fresh) 
Complete Set (P) `3,850/- `5,430/- `6,170/-
Complete Set (S) `3,850/- `5,430/- `6,170/-

U N I V E R S A L
Size : 57 x 46 x 38 cm
Cat. No.: 20012 (S-25.5/P-18) 

 Starwhite Pastel Special
EWC (P) `5,420/- `8,390/- `12,070/-
EWC (S) `5,420/- `8,390/- `12,070/-
Cistern  `1,370/- `1,580/- `1,580/-
(Sleek Fresh) 
Complete Set (P) `6,790/- `9,970/- `13,650/-
Complete Set (S) `6,790/- `9,970/- `13,650/-

WATER CLOSETS Found to �t into settings of every dimension. Team up with your 
preferred cistern and let the bathroom unveil the love tales.

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

Soft Close Soft Close

Italian CollectionF LO R E N C E

Size : 72.5 x 38.5 x 76 cm

Cat. No.: 92058 (S-22) 
Cist.: 92122
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `10,350/- `12,220/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `6,220/- `7,340/-
Complete Set `16,570/- `19,560/- 

WATER
RATING Soft CloseSoft Close

Italian CollectionG R A C I A *

Size : 67 x 38 x 81 cm

Cat. No.: 92077 (S-11) 
Cist.: 92128
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `11,510/- `13,580/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `3,710/- `4,370/-
Complete Set `15,220/- `17,950/- 

Soft Close

M A G N A *

Size : 67 x 37.5 x 77.5 cm

Cat. No.: 20085 (S-30)
Cist.: 21053
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `11,420/- `13,470/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `5,610/- `6,620/-
Complete Set `17,030/- `20,090/- 

Italian Collection

Soft Close

Italian CollectionO A S I S

Size : 73 x 36 x 73 cm

Cat. No.: 92076 (S-30)
Cist.: 92127
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `9,830/- `11,590/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `5,670/- `6,690/-
Complete Set `15,500/- `18,280/- 

Soft Close

TA N G O

Size : 64 x 37 x 79 cm

Cat. No.: 20083 (S-10) 
Cist.: 21051
 Starwhite Pastel
EWC (With Seat Cover) `6,440/- `9,990/-
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `4,470/- `6,920/-
Complete Set `10,910/- `16,910/- 

Italian CollectionP LU TO  P

Size : 64 x 36 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 20065
Cist.: 21054
 Starwhite 
EWC (With Seat Cover) `4,030/- 
Cistern with Lid (With Fittings) `3,680/- 
Complete Set `7,710/- Price mentioned are without Seat Cover



C L I P P E R           Italian Collection

Size : 66 x 47 cm

Cat. No.: 91014
Ped. 91109
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `6,360/- `7,500/- 
Pedestal `3,380/- `3,990/-
Complete Set `9,740/- `11,490/-

D E LTA

Size : 55 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,420/- `2,190/- `3,600/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,190/- `4,920/- `8,090/- 

M A R I O *

Size : 55 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 10087
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,880/- `2,920/- `4,800/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,650/- `5,650/- `9,290/- 

M I C H E L A N G E LO

Size : 58 x 43 cm

Cat. No.: 10040
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `2,050/- `3,180/- `5,230/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,820/- `5,910/- `9,720/- 

S TA N D A R D

Size : 63 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 10001
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `3,370/- `5,210/- `8,570/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `5,140/- `7,940/- `13,060/- 

A LTO

Size : 50 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 10091
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,580/- `2,450/- `4,030/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,350/- `5,180/- `8,520/- 

C E D A R *            Italian Collection

Size : 55 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped. 91115
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `4,720/- `5,570/- 
Pedestal `4,230/- `4,990/-
Complete Set `8,950/- `10,560/-

C L E O *

Size : 50 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,200/- `1,870/- `3,070/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `2,970/- `4,600/- `7,560/- 

HALF PEDESTAL BASINS Contemporary designs, Minimalistic dimensions; 
The perfect fusion makes you feel simply special.

1413 *Complete series is available *Complete series is available

B E R L I N *   Italian Collection

Size : 56 x 47 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 91075
 Starwhite
Washbasin `16,200/-

T E S S A *   Italian Collection

Size : 50 x 46 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 91052
 Starwhite
Washbasin ` 13,040 /-

K Y L I S *   Italian Collection

Size : 58 x 48 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 91053
 Starwhite
Washbasin ` 13,680 /-

INTEGRATED PEDESTAL BASINS Contemporary designs, Minimalistic dimensions; 
The perfect fusion makes you feel simply special.

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB
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S T U D I O *

Size : 57 x 48 cm

Cat. No.: 10096
Ped. 11038
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `2,440/- `3,790/- 
Pedestal `2,300/- `3,570/-
Complete Set `4,740/- `7,360/- 

TA N G O *

Size : 58 x 43.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10086
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `2,030/- `3,140/- `5,160/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,800/- `5,870/- `9,650/- 

V I K I N G

Size : 55 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 10008
Ped. 11027
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,730/- `2,670/- `4,390/-
Pedestal `1,770/- `2,730/- `4,490/-
Complete Set `3,500/- `5,400/- `8,880/- 

*Complete series is available *Complete series is available

A LTO

Size : 50 x 40 x 83.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10091
Ped. 11003 
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,580/- `2,450/- `4,030/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `3,780/- `5,870/- `9,650/- 

Size : 56 x 43 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10032
Ped. 11010
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,850/- `2,870/- `4,720/-
Pedestal `2,480/- `3,850/- `6,330/-
Complete Set `4,330/- `6,720/- `11,050/- 

C O N S T E L L AT I O N * D E LTA

Size : 55 x 40 x 81.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10010
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,420/- `2,190/- `3,600/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `3,620/- `5,610/- `9,220/-

D U N E

Size : 46 x 33 x 80.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10088
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,350/- `2,100/- `3,450/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `3,550/- `5,520/- `9,070/- 

L A R A *

Size : 83.5 x 50 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10089
Ped. 11035
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `10,870/- `13,040/-
Pedestal `5,500/- `6,600/-
Complete Set `16,370/- `19,640/-

A R I E L *

Size : 55 x 40 x 79 cm

Cat. No.: 10100
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `1,230/- `1,910/- 
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/-
Complete Set `3,430/- `5,330/- 

C L E O *

Size : 50 x 40 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10012
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,200/- `1,870/- `3,070/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `3,400/- `5,290/- `8,690/- 

C E D A R *  Italian Collection

Size : 55 x 45 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 91049
Ped. 91116
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `4,720/- `5,570/- 
Pedestal `5,470/- `6,460/-
Complete Set `10,190/- `12,030/-

FULL PEDESTAL BASINS
When true craftsmanship and innovation is 
fused together, result is an absolute brilliance. 
Crafted to turn restrooms into a chic and 
grand lounge, �awlessly.

AT H E N S  Italian Collection

Size : 64 x 47 x 73.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91204
Ped. 91112
 Starwhite
Washbasin  `4,110/-
Pedestal `2,720/-
Complete Set `6,830/-

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB



1817 *Complete series is available *Complete series is available

LOT U S

Size : 55 x 41 x 84 cm

Cat. No.: 10013
Ped. 11019
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,470/- `2,270/- `3,730/-
Pedestal `1,740/- `2,700/- `4,440/-
Complete Set `3,210/- `4,970/- `8,170/-

M A R I O *

Size : 55 x 40  x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10087
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,880/- `2,920/- `4,800/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `4,080/- `6,340/- `10,420/-

M I C H E L A N G E LO

Size : 58 x 43 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10040
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `2,050/- `3,180/- `5,230/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `4,250/- `6,660/- `10,850/- 

M I N I  R E G A L

Size : 55 x 40 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10054
Ped. 11018
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `2,420/- `3,260/- 
Pedestal `4,250/- `5,740/-
Complete Set `6,670/- `9,000/-

TA N G O *

Size : 58 x 43.5 x 82.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10086
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `2,030/- `3,140/- `5,160/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `4,230/- `6,560/- `10,780/-

Size : 55 x 40 x 83 cm

Cat. No.: 10008
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `1,730/- `2,670/- `4,390/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `3,930/- `6,090/- `10,010/-

V I K I N G  O PA L *  Italian Collection

Size : 67 x 51 x 82 cm

Cat. No.: 10082
Ped. 11032
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `5,580/- `6,580/- 
Pedestal `2,820/- `3,330/-
Complete Set `8,400/- `9,910/-

S TA N D A R D

Size : 63 x 45 x 83 cm

Cat. No.: 10001
Ped. 11003
 Starwhite Pastel Special
Washbasin  `3,370/- `5,210/- `8,570/-
Pedestal `2,200/- `3,420/- `5,620/-
Complete Set `5,570/- `8,630/- `14,190/-

M I N I  N E O

Size : 50 x 40 x 80 cm

Cat. No.: 10099
Ped. 11032
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `2,630/- `3,550/- 
Pedestal `2,820/- `3,330/-
Complete Set `5,450/- `6,880/-

N E P T U N E

Size : 55 x 47 x 86 cm

Cat. No.: 10072
Ped. 11029
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `3,980/- `5,380/- 
Pedestal `3,470/- `4,680/-
Complete Set `7,450/- `10,060/-

N E O

Size : 55 x 40 x 80 cm

Cat. No.: 10098
Ped. 11032
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `2,940/- `3,970/- 
Pedestal `2,820/- `3,330/-
Complete Set `5,760/- `7,300/-

N E O  L A R G O  

Size : 63 x 45 x 85 cm

Cat. No.: 10103
Ped. 11032
 Starwhite Pastel
Washbasin  `3,340/- `4,510/- 
Pedestal `2,820/- `3,330/-
Complete Set `6,160/- `7,840/-

TABLE TOP
BASINS

All beauty picked and made sit on one
of your counters or tables, spreading
a boundless aura of elegance.

B A R C A            Italian Collection

Size : 44 x 31 x 11 cm

Cat. No.: 91067

Starwhite Pastel
`3,900/- `4,610/-

C E F F O  Italian Collection

Size : 47 x 47 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91065

Starwhite Pastel
`4,600/- `5,430/-

CO R A *  Italian Collection

Size : 55 x 44 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91203

Starwhite
`8,920/-

(With ceramic waste coupling)

A M A Z O N  M I N I  Italian Collection

Size : 40 x 40 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91093

Starwhite
`7,470/-

A S P I R O

Size : 35 x 35 x 10 cm

Cat. No.: 10113

Starwhite 
`1,890/- 

A M A Z O N  Italian Collection

Size : 49 x 40 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91094

Starwhite Pastel
`9,150/- `10,800/-

A G N E S E  S  Italian Collection

Size : 50.5 x 40 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91212

Starwhite 
`8,990/- 

AV I O R  R  Italian Collection

Size : 59.5 x 42 x 15.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91207

Starwhite 
`9,990/- 

AV I O R  S  Italian Collection

Size : 41.5 x 41.5 x 15.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91206

Starwhite 
`8,340/- 

C R Y S TA L *  Italian Collection

Size : 42 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 10057

Starwhite Pastel
`2,210/- `2,610/-

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB



M A R V E L *  Italian Collection

Size : 56 x 38 x 12 cm

Cat. No.: 91090

Starwhite Pastel
`7,680/- `9,070/-

M E D I A N  Italian Collection

Size : 55 x 46 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91069

Starwhite Pastel
`8,520/- `10,060/-

INOX*  Italian Collection

Size : 38.5 x 38.5 x 13 cm

Cat. No.: 91050

Starwhite Pastel
`2,420/- `2,860/-

J A D E  Italian Collection

Size : 60 x 46 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91044

Starwhite Pastel
`5,090/- `6,010/-

KATHY MINI     Italian Collection

Size : 45 x 30 x 10.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91059

Starwhite Pastel
`3,990/- `4,710/-

M A G N A *  Italian Collection

Size : 63 x 50 cm

Cat. No.: 10079

Starwhite Pastel
`7,050/- `8,320/-

M A G R O  Italian Collection

Size : 41 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 91209

Starwhite 
`4,500/- 

M A G R O  S Q  Italian Collection

Size : 39.5 x 39.5 x 12 cm

Cat. No.: 91216

Starwhite 
`4,500/- 

*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 2019

EBELLO ROUND Italian Collection

Size : 40.5 x 40.5 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91096

Starwhite
`7,790/-

F O N T E            Italian Collection

Size : 61 x 46 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91043

Starwhite Pastel
`11,570/- `13,660/-

FA B I O

Size : 45 x 37 x 14.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10104

Starwhite Pastel
`4,080/- `5,500/-

E V I TA

Size : 47 x 41 x 13.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10101

Starwhite Pastel
`3,090/- `4,180/-

E T I O S *

Size : 45 x 45 x 17 cm

Cat. No.: 10109

Starwhite Pastel
`3,700/- `5,740/-

E S S E N C E *       Italian Collection

Size : 54 x 42 x 16.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91046

Starwhite Pastel
`8,410/- `9,920/-

ELEMENT*            Italian Collection

Size : 60 x 43.5 x 13 cm

Cat. No.: 91098

Starwhite
`10,150/-

ELEGANCE*            

Size : 35 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 10112

Starwhite 
`1,750/- 

EBELLO SQUARE Italian Collection

Size : 39 x 39 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91097

Starwhite
`8,160/-

EDGE 45R             Italian Collection

Size : 45 x 45 x 11.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91099

Starwhite
`9,080/-

(With ceramic waste coupling)

EDGE 45S             Italian Collection

Size : 45 x 45 x 11 cm

Cat. No.: 91100

Starwhite
`9,450/-

(With ceramic waste coupling)

EDGE 65R             Italian Collection

Size : 65 x 45 x 11.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91101

Starwhite
`11,190/-

(With ceramic waste coupling)

DOVE* Italian Collection

Size : 44 x 44 cm

Cat. No.: 10092

Starwhite Pastel
`5,790/- `6,830/-

D E W

Size : 41.5 x 35 x 29 cm

Cat. No.: 10102

Starwhite Pastel
`2,750/- `3,720/-

D O M E *  Italian Collection

Size : 40 x 40 x 24 cm

Cat. No.: 91085

Starwhite
`4,990/-

I M M A C U L A *  Italian Collection

Size : 55 x 37 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91205

Starwhite
`4,780/-

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB



2221 *Complete series is available *Complete series is available

PEARL*  Italian Collection

Size : 41 x 34 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91088
Starwhite
`5,180/-

P L ATO  Italian Collection

Size : 58 x 43 x 13 cm

Cat. No.: 91068 

Starwhite
`5,190/-

RIO*  Italian Collection

Size : 48 x 32 x 11 cm

Cat. No.: 91071

Starwhite
`5,790/-

Q U A D R A *  Italian Collection

Size : 43 x 42 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91084

Starwhite
`6,100/-

VA S C A  Italian Collection

Size : 48 x 37 x 13 cm

Cat. No.: 91066

Starwhite
`6,950/-

V E G A  Italian Collection

Size : 44 x 30 x 13 cm

Cat. No.: 91070

Starwhite
`2,990/-

TO Z Z O

Size : 37 x 31 x 13.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10105

Starwhite Pastel
`2,000/- `2,700/-

S Y D N E Y *  Italian Collection

Size : 40 x 40 x 12 cm

Cat. No.: 91086

Starwhite
`5,010/-

R U B B I C *  Italian Collection

Size : 48 x 36.5 x 13.5 cm

Cat. No.: 91041

Starwhite Pastel
`6,170/- `7,280/-

S O L I TA I R E  Italian Collection

Size : 46 x 46 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91064

Starwhite Pastel
`3,900/- `4,600/-

SPLENDOR OVAL* Italian Collection

Size : 63 x 42 x 10 cm

Cat. No.: 91083

Starwhite
`4,500/-

SPLENDOR ROUND*   Italian Collection

Size : 42 x 42 x 10 cm

Cat. No.: 91082

Starwhite
`3,890/-

O R B I T *  Italian Collection

Size : 39 x 38 x 10 cm

Cat. No.: 91087

Starwhite
`3,690/-

ORCHID  Italian Collection

Size : 48 x 48 x 17 cm

Cat. No.: 91072

Starwhite Pastel
`4,100/- `4,840/-

MONALISA* Italian Collection

Size : 46 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 10069

Starwhite Pastel
`6,360/- `7,500/-

M O N R O E *  Italian Collection

Size : 57.5 x 37.5 x 9 cm

Cat. No.: 91202

Starwhite
`9,570/-

(With ceramic waste coupling)

M O D E N A  Italian Collection

Size : 110 x 40 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91213

Starwhite 
`22,990/- 

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

WAV E  Italian Collection

Size : 59 x 40 x 14 cm

Cat. No.: 91042

Starwhite
`5,500/-

E L E M E N T *  Italian Collection

Size : 52 x 47 x 15 cm

Cat. No.: 91057

Starwhite Pastel
`11,890/- `14,030/-

D E S I G N E R  B A S I N S

Q U A D R A  Italian Collection

Size : 86 x 38.5 x 11 cm

Cat. No.: 91214

Starwhite
`10,990/-

V I VA  Italian Collection

Size : 60 x 38 x 12 cm

Cat. No.: 91047 

Starwhite Pastel
`9,640/- `11,370/-

V E S S E L  Italian Collection

Size : 45 x 45 x 11 cm

Cat. No.: 91079

Starwhite
`4,210/-
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S E M I  R E C E S S E D  B A S I N S

E N I G M A *  Italian Collection

Size : 52 x 46 x 16 cm

Cat. No.: 91012

Starwhite Pastel
`15,890/- `18,740/-

TO PA Z  Italian Collection

Size : 76 x 47 x 18 cm

Cat. No.: 91028

Starwhite
`17,670/-

V I E N N E  O VA L

Size : 51 x 43 cm

Cat. No.: 10038

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,530/- `3,910/- `6,430/-

L A R A *

Size : 55 x 46 cm

Cat. No.: 10095

Starwhite Pastel
`4,050/- `5,470/-

ROUND  

Size : 44 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 10065

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,600/- `4,030/- `6,630/-
 

Z E N  

Size : 56 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 10049

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,380/- `3,680/- `6,050/-

G A R N E T

Size : 58 x 43 cm

Cat. No.: 10080

Starwhite Pastel
`3,470/- `4,680/-

U N D E R  C O U N T E R  B A S I N S

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WBApplicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

COUNTER TOP SELF
RIMMING BASINS

Compliment your settings by installing the most
compendious and classy set of basins. Engineered with perfection.

ROUND STARLET

Size : 49 cm Dia

Cat. No.: 10052

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,830/- `4,380/- `7,200/-

A G N E S E *  Italian Collection

Size : 59 x 40 x 17 cm

Cat. No.: 91208 

Starwhite 
`6,570/- 

O VA L  

Size : 56 x 41 cm

Cat. No.: 10017

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,500/- `3,880/- `6,380/-

OPTRA  Italian Collection

Size : 57 x 48 x 21 cm

Cat. No.: 91008

Starwhite Pastel
`7,400/- `8,730/-

R H A P S O D Y

Size : 63 x 50 cm

Cat. No.: 10045

Starwhite Pastel Special
`4,590/- `7,120/- `11,710/-

R I P P L E  Italian Collection

Size : 45 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 91080

Starwhite
`6,300/-

M I N I  O VA L

Size : 49 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 10051

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,180/- `3,370/- `5,540/-

N I L E  5 9 R

Size : 59 x 47 x 18 cm

Cat. No.: 91217

Starwhite 
`9,500/- 

K Y L I S *  Italian Collection

Size : 73 x 47 x 17 cm

Cat. No.: 91054 

Starwhite
`12,530/-



*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 2625

C O R N E R  B A S I N S

C L A R E T  Italian Collection

Size : 56 x 43.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10076

Starwhite Pastel
`5,830/- `6,880/-

C O R N E R

Size : 45 x 39 cm

Cat. No.: 10031

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,220/- `1,880/- `3,090/-

C O M PA C T

Size : 45 x 30 cm

Cat. No.: 10004

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,130/- `1,750/- `2,880/-

M A L I B U

Size : 36 x 38 cm

Cat. No.: 10097

Starwhite Pastel
`2,720/- `3,660/-

W I N D S O R

Size : 46 x 36 cm

Cat. No.: 10036

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,190/- `1,850/- `3,040/-

C L A S S I C  C O R N E R

Size : 35 x 35 cm

Cat. No.: 10055

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,440/- `2,240/- `3,680/-

C U T E

Size : 35 x 26.5 cm

Cat. No.: 10053

Starwhite Pastel Special
`830/- `1,290/- `2,120/-

WALL HUNG BASINS
A precision of its subtle kind is there that exists in the exquisite range 
of Wall Hung Basins. Stylish in its compact form, not just �ts your walls 
and taste elegantly but also �ts your pocket easily.

C O R TO  

Size : 30 x 33 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 60022

Starwhite 
`2,420/- 

FLOW Italian Collection

Size : 29.5 x 32.5 x 57.5 cm

Cat. No.: 60021

Starwhite Pastel
`12,650/- `14,920/-

E N I G M A  µ - S E N S E   Italian Collection

Size : 31 x 37 x 64 cm

Cat. No.: 96004

Starwhite Pastel
`48,930/- `57,740/- 

D Y N A  Italian Collection

Size : 31 x 37 x 64 cm

Cat. No.: 60010

Starwhite Pastel
`10,750/- `12,690/-

S TA N D A R D  U R I N A L S

FLAT BACK E U R E K A

Size : 37 x 39 x 60 cm

Cat. No.: 60020

Starwhite Pastel
`5,350/- `8,300/-

FLAT BACK LARGE

Size : 37.5 x 39 x 59 cm

Cat. No.: 60002

Starwhite Pastel Special
`4,880/- `7,570/- `12,450/-

URINALS
Technology, Innovation and Design go 
hand in hand with hygiene and 
conservation. Meet futuristic marvels 
moulded into exquisite designs.

F L AT  B A C K  S M A L L

Size : 26.5 x 31.5 x 44 cm

Cat. No.: 60001

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,390/- `2,160/- `3,550/-

O LY M P U S  N E O     Italian Collection

Size : 46 x 30 x 71 cm

Cat. No.: 96010

Starwhite
`11,140/-
 

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

A L E X A  E - S E N S E  Italian Collection

Size : 33 x 34.5 x 69 cm

Cat. No.: 96005

Starwhite Pastel
`27,880/- `32,890/-

SENSOR OPERATED URINALS

A Q U A F R E E  Italian Collection

Size : 31.5 x 33 x 60 cm

Cat. No.: 60017

Starwhite
`31,140/-

W AT E R L E S S  U R I N A L



*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 2827

SENSO ART Italian Collection

Size : 37 x 39 x 61 cm

Cat. No.: 60018

Starwhite Pastel
`20,720/- `24,450/-

Size : 58 x 43 cm

Cat. No.: 20070

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,100/- `3,260/- `5,360/-

O R I S S A  PA N  ( C O M F O R T )

O R I S S A  PA N  P O P U L A R

Size : 51 x 41 cm

Cat. No.: 20043

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,650/- `2,560/- `4,210/-

O R I S S A  PA N  ( E C O )

Size : 58 x 44 cm

Cat. No.: 20042

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,350/- `3,650/- `6,000/-

A S I A N  PA N  

Size : 50 x 40 cm

Cat. No.: 20018

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,540/- `3,940/- `6,480/-

A C U  PA N

Size : 58 x 44 cm

Cat. No.: 20076

Starwhite Pastel
`3,750/- `5,070/-

O R I S S A  PA N

Size : 53 x 41 cm

Cat. No.: 20004

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,690/- `2,620/- `4,310/-

S Q U AT T I N G  PA N S

S M A L L  I D E A L

Size : 33.5 x 32.5 x 45 cm

Cat. No.: 60005

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,400/- `2,180/- `3,580/-

S M A R T

Size : 26 x 31 x 41.5 cm

Cat. No.: 60011

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,330/- `3,620/- `5,940/-

S Q U AT I N G

Size : 45 x 35 x 10 cm

Cat. No.: 60003

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,070/- `3,200/- `5,260/-

VENENZIA Italian Collection

Size : 31.5 x 34.5 x 66 cm

Cat. No.: 60012

Starwhite Pastel
`11,560/- `13,640/-

D I V I S I O N  P L AT E S

D I V I S I O N  P L AT E

Size : 69 x 16.5 x 32.5 cm

Cat. No.: 61001

Starwhite Pastel Special
`2,280/- `3,540/- `5,820/-

NEW DIVISION 
PLATE Italian Collection

Size : 75 x 16.5 x 36.5 cm

Cat. No.: 61005

Starwhite Pastel
`5,090/- `6,010/-

E L E C T R I C  S E N S O R
Urinal Sensor Flushing, Electric Operated

Part Code: 500963 `7,500/-

S E N S O R

B AT T E R Y  S E N S O R
Urinal Sensor Flushing, Battery Operated 

Part Code: 500964 `7,000/-

R H I N E  Italian Collection

Size : 28 x 34.5 x 69 cm

Cat. No.: 96008

Starwhite Pastel
`8,350/- `9,860/-

O M E G A  N E O  Italian Collection

Size : 32 x 28 x 57 cm

Cat. No.: 96007

Starwhite
`8,380/-

O N Y X  Italian Collection

Size : 34 x 32.5 x 58 cm

Cat. No.: 96012

Starwhite 
`10,620/- 

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB
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S L E E K  F R E S H  I S I

Size : 32.5 x 47.6 x 15.5 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,440/- `1,630/- `1,630/-

S L E E K  S M A R T

Size : 47.6 x 15 x 30 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,140/- `1,280/- `1,280/-

SLENDER C

Size : 39.2 x 10.8 x 42 cm

Starwhite 
`2,490/- 

S L E N D E R

Size : 38.5 x 12.2 x 40.5 cm

Starwhite 
`2,790/- 

C E R A M I C  C I S T E R N

SINGLE FLUSH

Size : 34 x 50 x 22.5 cm

Cat. No.: 21001

Starwhite Pastel Special
`3,430/- `5,310/- `5,540/-

D U A L  F LU S H

Size : 38 x 43 x 17.5 cm

Cat. No.: 21029

Starwhite Pastel 
`3,800/- `5,890/- 

WAV E

Size : 40 x 12.5 x 36 cm

Starwhite Pastel
`1,630/- `1,870/-

Patented Odorizer Slot

S L E E K  E S S E N C E  S I N G L E  F LU S H

Size : 47.3 x 15 x 34.2 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,090/- `1,250/- `1,250/-

Patented Odorizer Slot

S L E E K  E S S E N C E  D U A L  F LU S H

Size : 47.6 x 15.5 x 32 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,460/- `1,670/- `1,670/-

Patented Odorizer Slot

S L E E K  F R E S H  S I N G L E  F LU S H

Size : 47.6 x 15.5 x 32.5 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,370/- `1,580/- `1,580/-

Patented Odorizer Slot

S L E E K  F R E S H  D U A L  F LU S H

Size : 47.6 x 15.5 x 32.5 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,720/- `1,970/- `1,970/-

Patented Odorizer Slot

S U P E R B

Size : 41 x 13 x 31 cm

Starwhite Pastel Special
`1,180/- `1,360/- `1,360/-

D E S I G N E R  C I S T E R N

Patented Odorizer Slot

P V C  C I S T E R N

Single Body
Construction

Wide Inspection
Shaft

3 Per-Moulded &
Fixed HDPE Pillar

Support

More Chamber 
Thickness

Attractive Flush 
Plate Designs

Beta Valve Seat 
Interlocking

CONCEALED CISTERN Unparalleled Quality, Unique Features
Presenting 100% leakproof Concealed Flushing Systems.

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

C O N C E A LO  N E O  ( 8 0 M M )  Italian Collection

Size : 46 x 45 x 8 cm

`6,550/-

Flush Plates - Concealo Neo

Zest ` 1,470/-  

Shell ` 1,470/-  

Cute ` 1,470/-  

Nova ` 1,470/-  

Aura ` 1,470/-  

Loop ` 1,470/-  

Matt Finish

C O N C E A L E D  C I S T E R N  8 0 M M  A C C E S S O R I E S  S E T

Cat. No.: 517123

`990/-

The Set consists of : 

• Bend Discharge Pipe                   • Straight Discharge Pipe 90mm/110 mm
• Protection Cap Cover                  • Adapter Sleeve 

C O N C E A LO  N E O  8 0 M M  F U L L  F R A M E  &  A C C .

Cat. No.: 518236

`11,280/-

C O N C E A L E D  C I S T E R N  F R A M E

C O N C E A LO  N E O  8 0 M M  H A L F  F R A M E  &  A C C .

Cat. No.: 518237

`9,400/-
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Sunshine YellowSpring Green Electric Blue

Size : 50 x 39 x 26 cm

Cat. No.: 20062

EWC with Seat Cover Italian Collection

`31,560/-

Size : 56 x 37 x 50 cm

Cat. No.: 10077

Washbasin Italian Collection

`26,910/-

Spring Green Sunshine Yellow Electric Blue

JUNIOR SERIES Poncho: Cute design,blended with children friendly features and warm comfort
‘Poncho' our range for the kids makes sure that the juniors get their deserved attention.

*Complete series is available *Complete series is available

MATRIX SET

DIFFERENTLY ABLED SERIES
An epitome of perfection,this range of sanitaryware for the
di�erently abled ensures that the same comfort and delight 
gets delivered to every individual.

`72,000/-

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

B I D E T  AT TA C H M E N T
Easy Clean for  Ever yone

PULIRE

`2,490/-



*Complete series is available *Complete series is available 3433

Note: Due to continuous upgradations, product specifications may change time to time

RANGE RAG-BOLT DISTANCE P-TRAP HEIGHT
CONSTELLATION 200 P-155

CORNICE 250 P-230

ENIGMA 235 P-185

ETIOS 240 P-150

MARIO 200 P-150

STUDIO 200 P-155

EXTENDED WALL MOUNTED CLOSETS

RIMLESS CLOSETS

ELEMENT
Cat. No.: 92523
Size: 54 x 36 x 34 cm

WALL MOUNTED

ELEMENT PLUS
Cat. No.: 92566
Size: 54 x 36 x 31 cm

WALL MOUNTED

EBELLO RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92567
Size: 52 x 36 x 35 cm

WALL MOUNTED

ENIGMA
Cat. No.: 92531
Size: 54.5 x 34.5 x 36 cm

WALL MOUNTED

LARA
Cat. No.: 20097
Size: 53.5 x 38 x 37 cm

WALL MOUNTED

STUDIO
Cat. No.: 20104
Size: 52 x 36 x 41 cm

WALL MOUNTED

CLOSETS WITH INTEGRATED JET

LARA
Cat. No.: 20093
Size: 53.5 x 38 x 37 cm

WALL MOUNTED

ELEMENT
Cat. No.: 92541
Size: 54 x 36 x 34 cm

WALL MOUNTED

ALPINE RIMLESS (P)
Cat. No.: 92556
Size: 62 x 37 x 67 cm

ONE PIECE

MONROE
Cat. No.: 92571
Size: 55 x 35 x 35 cm

WALL MOUNTED

NILE
Cat. No.: 92568 (P-20.5
Size: 53 x 36 x 34.5 cm

WALL MOUNTED

SPLENDOR NEO
Cat. No.: 92574
Size: 53 x 37 x 33 cm

WALL MOUNTED

AGNESE 135 180 P-235
AMAZON 130 180 P-220
ARMADA 135 180 P-185
ATLANTA 125 200 P-210
AUTOMATE WM  230 P-160
AVIOR 127 183 P-217
BERLIN 120 180 P-210
CLASSIK 125 185 P-230
CONSTELLATION 135 230 P-222
CORA VORTEX 130 180 P-225
CORNICE 155 250 P-220
CRYSTAL 155 250 P-240
DOME 135 180 P-205
DOVE 140 180 P-235
EBELLO 135 180 P-210
ELEMENT 130 230 P-220
ELEMENT PLUS 135 230 P-215
ENIGMA 135 230 P-230
ENIGMA SLIM 135 230 P-190
ESSENCE 140 180 P-225
ESSENCE NEO 130 180 P-235
FLORA 135 180 P-230
KYLIS 140 230 P-230
LARA 135 230 P-225
MARIO 135 180 P-235
MARVEL 135 180 P-195
MODENA 135 180 P-230
MONROE 140 195 P-210
NILE 135 185 P-205
ORBIT 135 210 P-205
QUADRA 140 220 P-235
SPLENDOR NEO 130 230 P-190
STARC 135 180 P-180
STUDIO 130 200 P-240
TWILIGHT 135 200 P-208

WALL MOUNTED CLOSETS
 DIFF B/W RAG-BOLT P-TRAP    
RANGE INLET & DISTANCE HEIGHT 
 OUTLET

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB

AMAZON
Cat. No.: 92570
Size: 70.5 x 39 x 76.5 cm

ONE PIECE

ELBA RIMLESS
Cat. No.: 92528
Size: 69 x 37 x 71 cm

ONE PIECE

MARIO
Cat. No.: 20105
Size: 50 x 36 x 36 cm

WALL MOUNTED

CEDAR
Cat. No.: 92512
Size: 67 x 35 x 75 cm

ONE PIECE

ENIGMA
Cat. No.: 92501
Size: 54.5 x 34.5 x 36 cm

WALL MOUNTED

TRAP DISTANCE 

RANGE S-100 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT
ALPHA    
ARIEL    
CLASSIK    P-180
CLEO    
CLIPPER    
CONSTELLATION     P-190
CONST. PREMIUM 

FLORENCE    
GRACIA    
MAGNA    
MATRIX    P-180
OASIS    
TANGO    
PLUTO P    P-180

COUPLED CLOSETS

RANGE    S-100 S-220 S-300 P-TRAP HEIGHT
AGNESE  

ALPINE    P-180

AMAZON  

ATHENS   

AUTOMATE   

BERLIN   

CEDAR     P-180

DOME  

EDGE  

ELBA    P-180

ELEMENT     P-180

ESTELLA   

FUSION  

FLORA    P-180

IMMACULA   

INOX    P-180

MEDIAN   

OLIVIA   

PEARL   

RENE   

RIO   

SPLENDOR   

SYDNEY    P-180

TWILIGHT   

VEGA   

VENICE   

ONE PIECE CLOSETS



T R E N D Y  P LU S
Sap Code: 508568 SW
Sap Code: 508569 IV

Size: (168x76.5x47.5 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`12,900/- `12,900/-

M A R I N A  P LU S
Sap Code: 508572 SW
Sap Code: 508573 IV

Size: (168x76.5x45 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`11,900/- `11,900/-

Feel that zephyr that leads you towards the path of 
purity and pure recreation.

BATH TUBS

*Complete series is available*Complete series is available 36

VA N TA G E  ( N )
Sap Code: 508576 SW
Sap Code: 508577 IV

Size: (137.5x137.5x47.5 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`31,800/- `31,800/-

T R E N D Y
Sap Code: 508570 SW
Sap Code: 508571 IV

Size: (152.5x76.5x47.5 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`12,400/- `12,400/-

M A R I N A  
Sap Code: 508574 SW
Sap Code: 508575 IV

Size: (152.5x76.5x45 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`11,500/- `11,500/-

S T R A U S S  ( N )
Sap Code: 508578 SW
Sap Code: 508579 IV

Size: (183x91.5x45 cm)

Starwhite Pastel
`21,800/- `21,800/-

35 Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB
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CISTERN FITTINGS
  MRP
PRODUCT NAME Star White   Pastels   Special Color 

Cistern Fittings LLC (PVC) 970

Cistern Fittings LLC - Dual Flush 1,590

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Oceanus (Suitable for Cleo) 1,910

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush Basic (Suitable for Studio) 1,910

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Extd Wall Mntg Studio) 2,140

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Cons.D/F) 2,190

Cistern Fittings Water Saver - Dual Flush (Suitable for Extd Wall Mntg Cons) 2,380

Cistern Fittings - Dual Flush (Suitable for Crystal) 2,850

Cistern Fittings - Super Waler Saver(Suitable for Super Cons.) 2,620

Cistern Fittings - Front Handle (Suitable for Viceroy) 2,280

Cistern Fittings - SMART (Suitable for Tango) 2,060

SEAT COVERS - PVC
  MRP
PRODUCT NAME Star White   Pastels   Special Color 

Seat Cover Premium with St.Steel Hinges 1,030 1,030 1,030

Seat Cover Premium with Brass Spray Nozzle 910 940 940

Seat Cover Premium 810 810 810

Seat Cover Standard 580 580 580

Seat Cover Comfort 1,410 1,610 

Seat Cover Constellation/Super Const.-Ordinary 900 900 900

Seat Cover Constellation/Super Const.-Premium 1,240 1,240 1,240

Seat Cover Constellation Soft Close 1,600 1,600 1,600

Seat Cover Star Slow Falling 3,210 3,880 3,880

Seat Cover Crystal 3,200 3,870 3,870

SINKS / ACCESSORIES
  MRP
PRODUCT NAME Star White   Pastels   Special Color 

L Sink 45x30x15 * 3,040 4,720 7,760

L Sink 47x37x18 4,890 7,580 12,470

K Sink 61x45x20 (8’’) 7,400 11,480 18,880

Trap P - SMALL 500 780 1,280

Applicable for: Andaman & nicobar, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Bihar, Chattisgarh, Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Daman & Diu, Goa, Jharkand, Karnataka, MP, Maharashtra, Orissa, Sikkim, WB
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S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F350009
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 12,000/- 

Cat. No.: F350014
Single Lever Basin Mixer w/o 
Popup Waste (Tall)

` 13,605/- 

Cat. No.: F350010
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit of 
Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange & 
Knob only 
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 6,510/- 

Cat. No.: F350007
Bath Spout

` 4,910/- 

Cat. No.: F350008
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 5,510/- 

Cat. No.: F350011
Single Lever Bath & 
Shower Mixer (Exposed)

` 23,515/- 

Cat. No.: F350004
Angular Stop Cock

` 2,000/- 

Cat. No.: F350001
Pillar Cock

` 3,880/- 

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

It’s not simply an overwhelming feeling of contentment, It’s a love that stays with you; It’s a timeless perfection. 
It’s OROS- a special Diamond cut faucet range to make you feel extraordinarily special.OROS

Cat. No.: F260015
Single Lever Exposed Part
Kit of Divertor Consisting
of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,225/-

Cat. No.: F260016
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Hi-Flow Divertor 
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,625/- 

Cat. No.: F260017
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,625/-

Cat. No.: F260007
Bath Spout

` 1,800/-

Cat. No.: F260008
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,555/- 

Cat. No.: F260001
Pillar Cock

` 3,270/- 

Cat. No.: F260002
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 2,890/-

Cat. No.: F260003
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 3,020/- 

Cat. No.: F260004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,655/- 

Cat. No.: F260018
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 1,030/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F260009
Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

` 7,680/-  

Cat. No.: F260014
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste (Tall)

` 10,775/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Crafting speaks of perfection. Ever shining to the last dimension.
Armada keeps the glamour intensi�ed.ARMADA
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S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F370011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 7,030/- 

Cat. No.: F370012
Single Lever Basin Mixer w/o 
Popup Waste (Tall)

` 8,780/-

Cat. No.: F370009
Bath Spout

` 2,050/-

Cat. No.: F370010
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,735/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F370001
Pillar Cock

` 3,045/- 

Cat. No.: F370004
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 2,855/-

Cat. No.: F370005
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 2,930/- 

Cat. No.: F370006
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,615/ 

Cat. No.: F370014
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,305/-

Cat. No.: F370015
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091) 

` 2,675/-

Cat. No.: F370013
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever
Basin Mixer Wall Mounted 
Consisting of Operating 
Lever, Wall Flange & Spout 
(Compatible with F850093)

` 4,450/-

Cat. No.: F370016
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,675/-

The mark of quality with the spark of design. The elegant cut and a gleaming �nish makes
Kylis stand above the ordinary. Taking a lead with its exquisite design and chrome �nish, 
Kylis compels you to take a second look that leaves a lingering impression.

KYLIS

Cat. No.: F460003
Bib Cock

` 2,360/- 

Cat. No.: F460004
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 2,465/-

Cat. No.: F460005
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,640/-

Cat. No.: F460015
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 3,410/-

Cat. No.: F460017
Single Lever 3-inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
(suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 3,805/-

Cat. No.: F460016
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit
of Hi-Flow  Divertor consisting
of Operating Lever, Wall
Flange & Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 3,805/-

Cat. No.: F460002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 3,390/-

Cat. No.: F460006
Bath Spout

` 1,710/-

Cat. No.: F460001
Pillar Cock

` 2,670/-

Cat. No.: F460014
Single Lever Basin Mixer (Tall)

` 7,820/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

` 3,805/-  3,805/-` 3,805/-

Cat. No.: F460018
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 900/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Inspired by geometry, the mastered design o�ers a steady, smart and 
minimalistic look.MONROE

Cat. No.: F460009
Single Lever Basin 
Mixer w/o Popup Waste

` 6,790/-
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Cat. No.: F450015
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & Knob Only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 3,070/-

Cat. No.: F450016
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & Knob only 
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 3,390/-

Cat. No.: F450009
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 6,135/-

Cat. No.: F450014
Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall
w/o Popup Waste 

` 7,000/-

Cat. No.: F450006
Bath Spout

` 1,585/-

Cat. No.: F450001
Pillar Cock

` 2,415/-

Cat. No.: F450002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 3,240/-

Cat. No.: F450003
Bib Cock

` 1,950/- 

Cat. No.: F450004
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 2,625/-

Cat. No.: F450005
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,345/-

Cat. No.: F450018
Kitchen Mixer WT 
Swivel Spout

` 7,425/-

Cat. No.: F450019
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 680/-

K I T C H E N  S I N K  M I X E R

NEBULA
Presenting Nebula, a range of oval shaped faucets
that can enhance the aesthetics of any bathroom.
Now be prepared for your bathroom to make a style 
statement that’s di�erent.

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F410012
Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall
w/o Popup Waste

` 5,690/-

Cat. No.: F410011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 4,490/-

Cat. No.: F410009
Bath Spout

` 1,965/-

Cat. No.: F410018
Bath & Shower Mixer

` 6,470/-

True ICON of design and Beauty,EDGE

Cat. No.: F410010
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,345/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F410015
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating  Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,490/-

Cat. No.: F410016
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of  Hi-Flow Divertor 
consisting of Operating Lever, 
Wall Flange & Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,590/- 

Cat. No.: F410017
Single Lever 3-inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
(suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,590/-

Cat. No.: F410001
Pillar Cock

` 1,990/-

Cat. No.: F410002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,700/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N



Cat. No.: F520011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,990/-

Cat. No.: F520012
Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall 
w/o Popup Waste

` 5,190/-

Cat. No.: F520013
Exposed Kit for Wall Mounted 
Basin Mixer
(suitable for Item F850093)

` 3,790/-

Cat. No.: F520016
Single Lever 3-inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
(suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,590/- 

Cat. No.: F520014
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating  Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,490/- 

Cat. No.: F520010
Bath Spout with Tipton

` 2,290/- 

Cat. No.: F520019
Bath and Shower Mixer 
with provision of
Overhead Shower

` 6,390/- 

Cat. No.: F520009
Bath Spout

` 1,690/- 

AVIOR
Avior faucets from Hindware’s Italian Collection perfectly intersperse eccentric edges and composed curves to weave 
an expert’s magic act. Become enraptured with the symphony of lines and angles each time you step into your 
bathroom. Just like shapes complete geometry, let Avior faucets complete your bathroom. 

Cat. No.: F520015
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of  Hi-Flow Divertor consisting 
of Operating Lever, 
Wall Flange & Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,590/-

Cat. No.: F520001
Pillar Cock

` 1,890/- 

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Q U A R T E R  T U R N
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Cat. No.: F410004
Bib Cock

` 1,990/-

Cat. No.: F410006
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,400/-

Cat. No.: F410007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 1,000/-

Cat. No.: F410028
Kitchen Mixer Table Mounted

` 5,990/-

K I T C H E N  -  M I X E R
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AMAZON
Interplay of shapes gives a unique identity to every design piece. Amazon is a perfect blend of sleek  lines 
combined with angular loop of gentle curves to give your bathroom an elegant  design that is still 
a feast for the eye.

Cat. No.: F320011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,790/-

Cat. No.: F320012
Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall
w/o Popup Waste

` 4,690/-

Cat. No.: F320013
Exposed Kit for Wall 
Mounted Basin Mixer
(suitable for Item F850093)

` 3,190/-

Cat. No.: F320014
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating  Lever, Wall 
Flange & Knob Only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,090/-

Cat. No.: F320015
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of  Hi-Flow Divertor 
consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,390/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F320009
Bath Spout

` 1,520/-

Cat. No.: F320019
Bath and Shower Mixer with
provision of Overhead Shower

` 6,390/-

Cat. No.: F320018
Bath and Shower Mixer WT 
provision of Hand Shower

` 4,990/-

Cat. No.: F320016
Single Lever 3-inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit consisting 
of Operating Lever, 
Wall Flange 
(suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,390/-

Cat. No.: F320010
Bath Spout with Tipton

` 2,050/-

Cat. No.: F520006
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,390/- 

Cat. No.: F520005
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 2,190/-

Cat. No.: F520007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 990/- 

Cat. No.: F520028
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
Table Mounted

` 4,320/- 

Cat. No.: F520027
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
Wall Mounted

` 4,990/-

Cat. No.: F520023
Sink Cock WT Swivel 
Spout (WM)

` 2,240/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F520002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,690/-

Cat. No.: F520004
Bib Cock

` 1,890/-



K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F320005
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,910/-    

Cat. No.: F320006
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,135/- 

Cat. No.: F320007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 610/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F320027
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
(Wall Mounted)

` 4,590/- 

Cat. No.: F320028
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
(Table Mounted)

` 3,990/- 

Cat. No.: F320023
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Spout 
(Wall Mounted)

` 1,990/- 

Cat. No.: F320004
Bib Cock

` 1,575/- 

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F320001
Pillar Cock

` 1,650/-

Cat. No.: F320002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,420/-
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Cat. No.: F440009
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 5,245/-

Cat. No.: F440014
Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall 
w/o Popup Waste

` 6,380/-

Cat. No.: F440015
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating  Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,060/-

Cat. No.: F440016
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Hi-Flow Divertor 
consisting of Operating 
Lever, Wall Flange & Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,445/-

Cat. No.: F440003
Bib Cock

` 1,580/-

Cat. No.: F440011
Bath and Shower Mixer WT 
provision of Hand Shower

` 7,200/-

Cat. No.: F440006
Bath Spout

` 1,330/-

Cat. No.: F440002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,780/- 

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F440017
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,445/-

Cat. No.: F440001
Pillar Cock

` 1,745/-

CORA Presenting Cora, the forever range of faucets.
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Cat. No.: F380008
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,470/-

Cat. No.: F380007
Bath Spout

` 1,910/- Cat. No.: F380001
Pillar Cock

` 1,910/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F380024
Single Lever Exposed Part
Kit of Hi-Flow Divertor 
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,545/-

Cat. No.: F380025
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,545/-

Cat. No.: F380014
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste (Tall)

` 6,290/-

Cat. No.: F380013
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever
Basin Mixer Wall Mounted 
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange, Nipple and Spout
(Compatible with F850093)

` 3,370/-

Cat. No.: F380022
Exposed Part
Kit Wall Mounted Basin Tap
(Suitable for Item F860011)

` 2,290/-

Cat. No.: F380023
Single Lever Exposed Part
Kit of Divertor Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 2,155/-

Cat. No.: F380009
Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

` 5,185/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

The most gracious for the graceful you. 
The rarest of rare blends of sleek, minimal and bold craftsmanship.QUADRA

Cat. No.: F440004
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,920/-

Cat. No.: F440005
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,330/-

Cat. No.: F440019
Kitchen Mixer WT Swivel 
Spout – Table Mounted

` 6,170/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F440020
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 715/-

Cat. No.: F440052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 680/-
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Cat. No.: F380002
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,910/-

Cat. No.: F380027
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 855/-

Cat. No.: F380003
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 2,135/-

Cat. No.: F380004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,355/-

Cat. No.: F380005
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,990/-

Cat. No.: F380052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 660/-

Cat. No.: F390026
Bath Spout

` 1,185/-

Cat. No.: F220035
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,730/-

Cat. No.: F220036
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Hi-Flow Divertor 
Consisting of Operating Lever, 
Wall Flange & Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,035/-

Cat. No.: F220037
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,035/-

Cat. No.: F390009
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 4,495/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F390003
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,495/-

Cat. No.: F390014
Center Hole Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,525/-

Cat. No.: F390001
Pillar Cock

` 1,520/-

Cat. No.: F390022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System with
Provision for Both Hand 
Shower & Overhead Shower 
with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,920/-

Cat. No.: F390020
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe & 
Wall Flange

` 4,620/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F390005
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,320/- 

Cat. No.: F390007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 660/- 

Cat. No.: F390024
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 1,840/-

Cat. No.: F390023
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 3,505/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C KK I T C H E N
S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F390004
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,940/- 

Indulgent designing, truly engineered to
stand out among the rest.BARREL NEO
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Cat. No.: F400021
Sink Cock with Swivel  Casted 
Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 2,670/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F400005
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,450/-

Cat. No.: F400002
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,650/-

Cat. No.: F400003
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,910/-

Cat. No.: F400001
Pillar Cock

` 1,650/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F400004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,200/-

Cat. No.: F400052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 640/-

Cat. No.: F400027
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 755/-

Cat. No.: F400013
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever
Basin Mixer Wall Mounted 
Consisting of Operating Lever, 
Wall Flange & Spout
(Compatible with F850093)

` 3,115/-

Cat. No.: F400023
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever,Wall Flange 
& Knob only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,925/-

Cat. No.: F400024
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting
of Operating Lever,Wall Flange
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 2,245/-

Cat. No.: F400014
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste (Tall)

` 5,455/-

Cat. No.: F400009
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 4,275/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F400008
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,095/-

Cat. No.: F400007
Bath Spout

` 1,715/-

Cat. No.: F400011
Single Lever Bath & 
Shower Mixer (Exposed)

` 6,220/-

Cat. No.: F400025
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 2,245/-

FLUID The pinnacle of precision engineering withen exquiste �nish
that leaves you awestruck

Cat. No.: F400022
Exposed Part Kit of Wall 
Mounted Basin Tap Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & Spout 

` 2,190/-
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ELEMENT A Plethora of alluring designs that evoke a hint of poetry with their elegant and subtle forms.

Cat. No.: F360022
Exposed Part Kit of Wall Mounted 
Basin Tap Consisting of Operating 
Lever, Wall Flange & Spout 
(Compatible with F860011)

` 2,090/-

Cat. No.: F360014
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Divertor Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,370/-

Cat. No.: F360011
Cat. No.: F360011SCP
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,730/-

` 3,855/-

Cat. No.: F360012
Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste (Tall)

` 4,590/-

Cat. No.: F360013
Exposed Part Kit of Single 
Lever Basin Mixer Wall 
Mounted Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & 230 mm Spout. 
(Compatible with F850093)

` 2,825/-

Cat. No.: F360017
Exposed Part Kit of Single 
Lever Basin Mixer Wall 
Mounted Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & 200 mm Spout. 
(Compatible with F850093)

` 2,690/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F360015
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting
of Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 1,690/- 

Cat. No.: F360016
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 1,690/-

Cat. No.: F360018
Single Lever Bath &
Shower Mixer (Exposed)

` 4,700/-

Cat. No.: F360020
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,290/-

Cat. No.: F360039
Single Lever Deusch Mixture

` 2,790/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F360027
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
(Wall Mounted)

` 4,200/-

Cat. No.: F360007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 550/- 

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F360004
Cat. No.: F360004SCP
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,500/- 

` 1,620/- 

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F360002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,240/-

Cat. No.: F360019
Single Lever Exposed 
Bath & Shower Mixer 
with L Bend

` 5,720/-   

Cat. No.: F360009
Bath Spout

` 1,460/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F360001
Cat. No.: F360001SCP
Pillar Cock

` 1,550/-

` 1,670/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F360010
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 1,960/-

Cat. No.: F360028
Single Lever Sink Mixer 
(Table Mounted)

` 3,700/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F360023
Cat. No.: F360023SCP
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Casted Spout 
(Wall Mounted)

` 1,710/-

` 1,830/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F360052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 850/-
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Cat. No.: F360006
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,070/- 

Cat. No.: F360005
Cat. No.: F360005SCP
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,820/-

` 1,940/-   
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Cat. No.: F110037
Single Lever Basin 
Mixer w/o Popup Waste
(Tall)

` 5,670/-

Cat. No.: F110042
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,315/-

Cat. No.: F110043
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 1,670/- 

Cat. No.: F110044
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 1,670/-

Cat. No.: F110035
Cat. No.: F110035SCP
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,530/-

` 3,654/- 

Cat. No.: F110046
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall 
Flange & Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,250/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F110023
Bath Spout w/o Wall Flange

` 1,180/-

Cat. No.: F110024
Bath Spout with Tip Ton
w/o Wall Flange

` 1,765/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F110009
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,520/-

Cat. No.: F110001
Cat. No.: F110001SCP
Pillar Cock

` 1,305/-

` 1,435/-

WATER
RATING

The ultra-smooth �nishing discloses the royalty.
All of which is the magic of purity and minimalism.IMMACULA

Cat. No.: F110011
Swan Neck Tap with Left 
Hand Operating Knob

` 2,730/-

Cat. No.: F110016
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 3,880/-

Cat. No.: F110015
Wall Mixer with Hand Shower 
Arrangement (Crutch)

` 4,510/-

Cat. No.: F110018
Wall Mixer with Provision for
Over Head Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 5,130/-

Cat. No.: F110019
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System 
with Provision for Both Hand 
Shower and Overhead Shower 
with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 5,840/-

Cat. No.: F110034
Sink Cock with Extended 
Swivel Spout 
(Table Mounted)

` 2,685/-

Cat. No.: F110002
Cat. No.: F110002SCP
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,305/-

` 1,435/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F110004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,305/-

Cat. No.: F110045
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 565/- 

Cat. No.: F110003
Cat. No.: F110003SCP
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,850/-

` 1,980/-

WATER
RATING

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F110020
Sink Mixer with Swivel Spout 
(Wall Mounted)

` 3,760/-   

Cat. No.: F110025
Sink Cock with Normal 
Swivel Spout 
(Table Mounted)

` 2,010/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F110021
Cat. No.: F110021SCP
Sink Cock with Normal 
Swivel Spout & Wall Flange 
(Wall Mounted)

` 1,985/-

` 2,115/-

Cat. No.: F110026
Sink Cock with Extended 
Swivel Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 2,535/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F110027
Sink Mixer with Normal 
Swivel Spout with 450 mm 
Flexible Hose (Table Mounted)

` 3,405/-

Cat. No.: F110052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve,
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 795/-
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Cat. No.: F340012
Single Lever Basin 
Mixer w/o Popup Waste
(Tall)

` 4,500/-

Cat. No.: F340014
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,300/-

Cat. No.: F340013
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever
Basin Mixer Wall Mounted
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Spout
(Suitable for Item F850093)

` 2,800/-

Cat. No.: F340022
Exposed Part Kit of 
Wall Mounted Basin Tap
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Spout
(Suitable for Item F860011)

` 2,000/-

Cat. No.: F340015
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 1,600/- 

Cat. No.: F340016
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 1,600/-

Cat. No.: F340011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,400/- 

Cat. No.: F340019
Bath & Shower Mixer
With Provision of Overhead
Shower

` 5,990/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F340010
Bath Spout with Tipton

` 1,750/-

Cat. No.: F340009
Bath Spout

` 1,250/-

Fashion changes but, Elegance endures.ELEGANCE

Cat. No.: F340004
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,300/-

Cat. No.: F340005
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,800/-

Cat. No.: F340001
Pillar Cock

` 1,500/-

Cat. No.: F340002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,100/-

Cat. No.: F340006
Angular Stop Cock WT 
Wall Flange

` 900/-

Cat. No.: F340027
Sink Mixer with Swl.
Spout (Wall Mtd.)

` 3,700/-

KITCHEN

Cat. No.: F340023
Sink Cock with
Swl. Spout (Wall Mtd.)

` 1,800/-

Cat. No.: F340007
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 530/-
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Cat. No.: F480011
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,390/-

Cat. No.: F480014
Single Lever Exposed Part of 
Divertor Consisting of Operating 
Lever, Wall Flange & Knob Only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,190/-

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F480015
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit of 
Hi-Flow Divertor consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange & 
Knob only
(suitable for Item F850091)

` 1,450/-

Cat. No.: F480016
Single Lever 3-inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 1,450/-

Cat. No.: F480001
Pillar Cock

` 1,540/-

Cat. No.: F480009
Bath Spout

` 1,350/-

Cat. No.: F130013
Single Lever Sink Mixer WT 
Swivel Spout (WM)

` 5, 100/-

Cat. No.: F480010
Bath Spout WT Tip Ton

` 2,085/-

Cat. No.: F130015
Single Lever Sink Mixer with 
Shower Pullout with 1.5 m 
Double Lock Flexible Hose (TM)

` 7,830/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F480004
Bib Cock

` 1,540/- 

Cat. No.: F480005
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,720/-

Cat. No.: F480006
Angular Stop Cock WT 
Wall Flange

` 1,155/-

Cat. No.: F480025
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 580/-

No stand-in for when simplicity and
elegance is merged together. 
Simply a masterpiece.

ESSENCE NEO

Cat. No.: F480052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 600/-

K I T C H E N  S I N K  C O C K

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F210005
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,055/-

Cat. No.: F210018
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob only 
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,490/-

Cat. No.: F210019
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of Hi-Flow Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange
& Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091)

` 1,790/-

Cat. No.: F210020
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor 
Exposed Part Kit Consisting of
Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Comes With Compatible Body

` 1,790/-

Cat. No.: F210012
Single Lever Bath & Shower 
Mixer (Exposed)

` 4,420/-

Cat. No.: F210001
Pillar Cock

` 1,440/-

Cat. No.: F210003
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,440/-

Cat. No.: F210004
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,620/-

Cat. No.: F210021
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 525/-

Cat. No.: F210024
Sink Cock with Normal 
Swivel Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 1,690/-

Cat. No.: F210010
Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,290/-

Cat. No.: F480009
Bath Spout

` 1,350/-

Cat. No.: F480010
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 2,085/-

SKIPPER Distinctive form and world-class functionality, makes 
Skipper the ruler of faucets.

Q U A R T E R  T U R N
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Natural designs, purest forms and yet tremendously exquisite. 
Flora raises your senses to the highest level.FLORA

S I N G L E  L E V E R

Cat. No.: F280010
Cat. No.: F280010SCP
Single Lever Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,145/-
` 3,250/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F280029
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever
Basin Mixer Wall Mounted 
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Spout 
(Compatible with F850093)

` 2,545/-

Cat. No.: F280035
Exposed Part Kit of  
Wall Mounted Basin Tap 
Consisting of Operating Lever,
Wall Flange & Spout
(Compatible with F860011) 

` 990/-

Cat. No.: F280007
Bath Spout

` 1,090/-

Cat. No.: F280008
Bath Spout with Tip Ton

` 1,550/-

Cat. No.: F280023
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever
Wall Flange & Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 1,110/-

Cat. No.: F280024
Single Lever Exposed Part 
Kit of Hi-Flow Divertor 
Consisting of Operating 
Lever, Wall Flange & Knob only
(Suitable for Item F850091

` 1,415/-

Cat. No.: F280025
Single Lever 3-Inlet Divertor
Exposed Part Kit Consisting 
of Operating Lever, Wall Flange
(Suitable for Item F850035)
*Knob Shown Here Come With Compatible Body

` 1,415/-

Cat. No.: F280030
Single Lever Exposed Part 
of Divertor Consisting of 
Operating Lever, Wall Flange 
& Knob Only
(Suitable for Item F850090)

` 850/-

Cat. No.: F280027
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 425/-

K I T C H E N
S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F280026
Cat. No.: F280026SCP
Sink Cock with Extended 
Swivel Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 1,815/-
` 1,940/-

WATER
RATING

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F280020
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 3,450/-

Cat. No.: F280052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 475/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F280009
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 2,990/-

Cat. No.: F280012
Swan Neck Tap with 
Left Hand Operating Knob

` 2,190/-

Cat. No.: F280016
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 3,590/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F280001
Cat. No.: F280001SCP
Pillar Cock

` 1,200/-
` 1,420/-

Cat. No.: F280039
Single Lever Deusch Mixture

` 2,590/-

Cat. No.: F280022
Wall Mixer 3 In 1 System with 
Provision for Both Hand 
Shower and Overhead Shower 
with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe 
& Wall Flange

` 5,190/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F280002
Cat. No.: F280002SCP 
Bib Cock with Wall Flagne

` 1,200/-
` 1,325/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F280003
Cat. No.: F280003SCP 
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,650/-
` 1,750/-

Cat. No.: F280004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,020/-

Cat. No.: F280018
Wall Mixer With Provision 
For Over Head Shower With 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,690/-
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Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock SL Exposed kit Divertor Body

Cat No. F430001CP
Combo Set WT Single Lever Basin Mixer

Description Quantity

SL Basin Mixer w/o Pw (450mm SS Hose) 1

Bath Spout_CS 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Spl Duo) 5

Div Body SL Conc B&S (w/o Knob) Forged 1

SL Exposed kit Diverter  1

Cat No. F430003CP
Combo set High Flow with WT Single Lever Basin Mixer 

Description Quantity

SL Basin Mixer w/o Pw (450mm SS Hose) 1

Bath Spout_CS 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Spl Duo) 5

Div Body HF Conc B&S (w/o Knob) Forged 1

Exposed kit Diverter - Hi �ow  1

Cat No. F430002CP
Combo Set WT Pillar Cock

Description Quantity

Pillar Cock 1

Bath Spout 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Div Body SL Conc B&S (w/o Knob) Forged 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Spl Duo) 3

SL Exposed kit Diverter 1

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock SL Exposed kit Divertor Body

Pillar Cock

Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock SL Exposed kit - Hi-�owDivertor Body - Hi-�ow

Cat No. F430004CP
Combo set High Flow with WT Pillar Cock

Description Quantity

Pillar Cock 1

Bath Spout 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Div Body HF Conc B&S (w/o Knob) ECO Forged 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Spl Duo) 3

Exposed kit Diverter- High Flow 1

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock

Pillar Cock

SL Exposed kit - Hi-�owDivertor Body - Hi-�ow

Cat No. F470002CP
Combo set unit Single Lever Basin Mixer

Description Quantity

SL Basin Mixer W/O PW 1

SL Bath and Shower Mixer 1

Shower Set 1

Angular Stop Cock W/O WF (Spl Duo) 3

HF(ABS) WIT RCLING 1.25 M PVC H & ABS W.HK 1

Cat No. F430005CP
Combo set 3 Way with WT Single Lever Basin Mixer

Description Quantity

SL Basin Mixer w/o Pw (450mm SS Hose) 1

Bath Spout_CS 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Project) 5

3W B of S/L Con. Mix For Bath & SHW.SYS 1

Exposed kit Diverter - 3 Inlet 1

Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock SL Exposed kit 3 inlet  Divertor Body 3 inlet

Cat No. F430006CP
Combo set 3 Way with WT Pillar Cock

Description Quantity

SL Basin Mixer w/o Pw (450mm SS Hose) 1

Bath Spout_CS 1

120mm Round Head Shower (SF) with shower Arm 1

Angular Stop Cock w/o WF (Project) 5

3W B of S/L Con. Mix For Bath & SHW.SYS 1

Exposed kit Diverter - 3 Inlet 1

Over Head ShowerBath Spout

Angular Stop Cock

Pillar Cock

SL Exposed kit 3 inlet  Divertor Body 3 inlet

Single Lever Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

Shower Set

Angular Stop Cock

Single Lever Bath & 
Shower Mixer

Health 
Faucet

Bathroom in a BoxSPLENDID DUO
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` 10,290/-

` 10,805/-

` 11,015/-

` 9,260/-

` 9,775/-

` 9,985/-

` 8,645/-
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Inspired by fine architecture,
with a structured form 
elegant lines...

70

K I T C H E N

Cat. No.: F530014
Central Hole Basin Mixer
Without Pop-up

` 3,490/-

Cat. No.: F530001
Pillar Cock

` 1,590/-

Cat. No.: F530002
Pillar Cock Tall

` 2,150/-

Cat. No.: F530041
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,490/-

Cat. No.: F530043
Light Angular Stop Cock 
with Wall Flange

` 1,190/-

Cat. No.: F530023
Sink Mixer with Swivel Spout
(Wall Mounted)

` 4,090/-

Cat. No.: F530024
Sink Cock with Swivel Spout
(Wall Mounted)

` 2,290/-

Cat. No.:F530020
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 5,390/-

Cat. No.: F530009
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 570/-

Inspired by Fine Architecture,with Structured Form & Elegant lines.STARC
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Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F120009
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste

` 3,445/-

Cat. No.: F120001
Pillar Cock

` 1,365/-

Cat. No.: F120016
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 3,720/-

Cat. No.: F120015
Wall Mixer with Hand 
Shower Arrangement
(Crutch)

` 4,540

Cat. No.: F120018
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,810/-

Cat. No.: F120019
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System with
Provision for Both Hand 
Shower and Overhead 
Shower with 115 mm 
Long Bend Pipe

` 5,355/- 

Cat. No.: F120002
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,365/-

Cat. No.: F120003
Bib Cock 2 in 1

` 1,860/- 

Cat. No.: F120004
Angular Stop Cock

` 1,210/- 

Cat. No.: F120032
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 525/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C KK I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F120020
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 3,605/-

Cat. No.: F120021
Sink Cock with Normal 
Swinging Spout 
(Wall Mounted)
` 1,915/-

Cat. No.: F120025
Sink Cock with Normal 
Swivel Spout
(Table Mounted)
` 2,240/-

Cat. No.: F120026
Sink Cock with Extended 
Swivel Spout
(Wall Mounted)
` 2,680/-

Add to the splendor of your bathroom with these smooth and �awlessly tapered designs.AXXIS

Cat. No.: F720012
Swan Neck Tap with Left 
Hand Operating Knob

` 2,300/-

Cat. No.: F720004
Bib Cock- 2 way with 
Wall Flange

` 1,735/-

Cat. No.: F720005
Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

` 1,075/-

Cat. No.: F720027
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 450/-

Cat. No.: F720020
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
(Wall Mounted)

` 3,625/-

Cat. No.: F720026
Sink Cock with Swivel
(Wall Mounted)

` 1,910/-

Cat. No.: F720009
Central Hole Basin Mixer 
without Popup

` 3,140/-

Cat. No.: F720001
Pillar cock

` 1,260/- Designed with classical harmony expressing a timeless beauty CEDAR

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R K I T C H E N  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F720016
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 3,770/-

Cat. No.:F720018
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,925/-

Cat. No.: F720022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with 
Provision for Both Overhead
Shower & Hand Shower with
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 5,450/- 

Cat. No.: F720003
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 1,260/-
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Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F740009
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste
` 2,930/-

Cat. No.: F740001
Pillar Cock 
` 860/-

Cat. No.: F740002
Pillar Cock Long Neck 

` 1,150/-

Cat. No.: F740012
Swan Neck Tap with Left 
Hand Operating Knob

` 1,725/-

Cat. No.: F740019
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 3,100/- 

Cat. No.: F740018
Wall Mixer with Hand 
Shower Arrangement 
(Crutch)

` 3,725/-

Cat. No.: F740020
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 3,965/-

Cat. No.: F740022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with 
Provision for Both Overhead
Shower & Hand Shower with
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,455/-

Cat. No.: F740003
Bib Cock (Foam Flow) w/o
Wall Flange

` 850/- 

Cat. No.: F740041
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 860/-

Cat. No.: F740011
Long Body Bib Cock 
Foam Flow

` 1,150/-  

Unfold to the new sensual boldnessDOVE

Cat. No.: F740004CP
Bib Cock 2 in 1
` 1,125/-

Cat. No.: F740039
Light Angular Stop Cock

` 785/-

Cat. No.: F740006
Angular Stop Cock - 2 way

` 1,470/-  

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F740023
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Casted Spout
(Wall Mounted)

` 2,975/-

K I T C H E N  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F740024
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)
` 1,450/-

Cat. No.: F740034
Sink Cock with Casted 
Swinging Spout 
(Table Mounted)

` 1,570/-

Cat. No.: F740013
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 445/- 
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Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Contessa Neo is Strong, Classic built to suit any retro and modern blend homes.  CONTESSA NEO

Cat. No.: F730011
Bib Cock Long Boby with 
Wall Flange

` 1,095/-  

Cat. No.: F730040
Bib Cock with garden Nozzle 
(without �ange)

` 880/-

Cat. No.: F730004
Bib Cock- 2 way with 
Wall Flange
` 1,070/- 

Cat. No.: F730039
Angular Stop Cock - Light

` 745/-

Cat. No.: F730006
Angular Stop Cock - 2 way

` 1,400/-  

Cat. No.: F730013
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 425/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R

Cat. No.: F730024
Sink Cock with Swivel
(Wall Mounted)

` 1,380/- 

Cat. No.: F730034
Sink Cock with Swivel
(Deck Mounted)

` 1,495/-

Cat. No.: F730023
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
(Wall Mounted)

` 2,830/- 

Cat. No.: F730009
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste
` 2,790/-

Cat. No.: F730001
Pillar Cock
` 820/-

Cat. No.: F730002
Pillar Cock Long Neck 
` 1,095/-

Cat. No.: F730012
Swan Neck Tap with Left 
Hand Operating Knob

` 1,645/-

Cat. No.: F730016
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 2,950/- 

Cat. No.: F730018
Wall Mixer with Hand 
Shower Arrangement 

` 3,550/-

Cat. No.: F730020
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 3,775/-

Cat. No.: F730022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with 
Provision for Both Overhead
Shower & Hand Shower with
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,245/-

Cat. No.: F730003
Bib cock without Wall Flange

` 800/- 

Cat. No.: F730041
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 815/-
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Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F330014
Cat. No.: F330014SCP
Center Hole Basin Mixer 
w/o Popup Waste
` 2,790/-
` 2,910/-

Cat. No.: F330001
Cat. No.: F330001SCP
Pillar Cock 
` 820/-
` 950/-

Cat. No.: F330018
Wall Mixer with Hand 
Shower Arrangement 
(Crutch)

` 3,550/-

Cat. No.: F330020
Wall Mixer with Provision 
for Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 3,775/-

Cat. No.: F330022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with 
Provision for Both Overhead
Shower & Hand Shower with
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 4,245/-

Cat. No.: F330003
Bib Cock (Foam Flow) w/o
Wall Flange

` 800/- 

Cat. No.: F330041
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 815/-

WATER
RATING

WATER
RATING

The rousing shape is truly inspirational. A stunner above the rest.CONTESSA PLUS

Cat. No.: F330011
Long Body Bib Cock 
Foam Flow

` 1,095/-  

Cat. No.: F330040
Bib Cock with Nozzle w/o
Wall Flange (Garden Tap)

` 880/-

Cat. No.: F330004
Cat. No.: F330004SCP
Bib Cock 2 in 1
` 1,070/-
` 1,195/- 

Cat. No.: F330043
Light Angular Stop Cock

` 755/-

Cat. No.: F330006
Angular Stop Cock - 2 way

` 1,400/-  

Cat. No.: F330009
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed
Stop Cock with Fitting Sleeve,
Operating Lever & Adjustable
Wall Flange
Compatible with
• F850096     • F850097
• F850094     • F850095

` 425/- 

WATER
RATING

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R K I T C H E N
S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F330023
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Casted Spout
(Wall Mounted)

` 2,830/-

Cat. No.: F330024
Cat. No.: F330024SCP
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)
` 1,380/-
` 1,510/-

WATER
RATING

Cat. No.: F330034
Sink Cock with Casted 
Swinging Spout 
(Table Mounted)

` 1,495/-

Cat. No.: F330052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 560/-

Cat. No.: F330002
Pillar Cock Long Neck 

` 1,095/-

Cat. No.: F330012
Swan Neck Tap with Left 
Hand Operating Knob

` 1,645/-

Cat. No.: F330019
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 
Shower Arrangement

` 2,950/- 
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Cat. No.: F200019
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic
Shower Arrangement

` 2,750/-

Cat. No.: F200018
Wall Mixer with Hand 
Shower Arangement (Crutch)

` 3,400/-

Cat. No.: F200020
Wall Mixer with Provision for 
Overhead Shower with 
115 mm Long Bend Pipe

` 3,650/- 

Cat. No.: F200022
Wall Mixer 3 in 1 Provision 
for Both Overhead Shower 
& Hand Shower 115 mm 
Long Bend Pipe

` 3,990/-

Cat. No.: F200003
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 790/-

Cat. No.: F200014
Center Hole Basin Mixer
w/o Popup Waste

` 2,650/-

Cat. No.: F200001
Pillar Cock

` 790/-

Cat. No.: F200012
Swan Neck Tap with 
Left Hand Operating Knob

` 1,585/-

Q U A R T E R  T U R N

Cat. No.: F200011
Long Body Bib Cock

` 930/-

Cat. No.: F200004
Bib Cock  2 in 1

` 1,040/- 

Where chic and minimalism are de�ned. Classik, a range that re�ects the nature stunningly and �awlessly.CLASSIK

Cat. No.: F200005
Angular Stop Cock

` 725/-   

Cat. No.: F200006
Angular Stop Cock- 2 Way 
w/o Wall Flange

` 1,300/-

Cat. No.: F200007
Concealed Stop Cock with 
Adjustable Wall Flange  
(15 mm)

` 990/-

Cat. No.: F200008
Concealed Stop Cock with 
Adjustable Wall Flange 
(20 mm)

` 1,090/- 

Cat. No.: F200026
Bath Spout

` 950/-  

Cat. No.: F200023
Sink Mixer with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 2,775/-  

Cat. No.: F200024
Sink Cock with Swivel Casted 
Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 1,350/- 

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  M I X E R K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F200052
Exposed Part Kit of 
Flush Cock with sleeve, 
handle & Adjustable 
Wall Flange
(suitable for Item F850105)

` 480/-  
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Cat. No.: F240001
Pillar Sensor Faucet

` 8,535/-

Cat. No.: F310003ACP
Angle Cock Self 
Closing System

` 1,225/-

Cat. No.: F310001ACP
Pillar Cock Self Closing 
System

` 1,850/-

Cat. No.: F310002ACP 
Bib Cock Self Closing 
System

` 1,910/-

S E N S O R  FA U C E T P R E S S M AT I C

PRESSMATIC & SENSOR FAUCET

Cat. No.: F200004FT
Bib Cock  2 in 1

` 1,040/-  

Cat. No.: F200005FT
Angular Stop Cock

` 725/- 

Cat. No.: F200024FT
Sink Cock with Swivel 
Casted Spout (Wall Mounted)

` 1,350/-

K I T C H E N  -  S I N K  C O C K

Cat. No.: F200001FT
Pillar Cock

` 790/-

Cat. No.: F200011FT
Long Body Bib Cock

` 930/-

Cat. No.: F200003FT
Bib Cock with Wall Flange

` 790/- 

F U L L  T U R N

CLASSIK FT



Rain Spa
A rainbow that whispers soothing harmonies.  A peaceful world 
where contemplation occurs and uncertainty disappears.  
Indulge into RAIN SPA, a shower with seven delightful colours 
that makes your bathing experience a truly rejuvenating journey.

• Multi-function shower head with LED lights
• 3 function diverter controls water f low

• Sleek electronic touch panel controls light settings
• Rubbit technology ensures no blockage in nozzles

F E AT U R E S :

R A I N  S PA
Cat. No.: F160065
Rain Spa - 3 Flow 

LED Chromo Shower
Size : 680 x 430 mm

` 1,46,220/-

Voluminous RainfallMassage Column Gentle Mist Spray

T H R E E  W AT E R  F LO W S

Enlivening Cyan Passionate Red Refreshing Green Peaceful WhiteBlissful YellowSoothing Blue Enlightening Purple

S E V E N  C O LO U R  T H E M E S

4
WAY 
DIVERTER

SINGLE 
LEVER

AN EXPERT SHOWER
SOLUTION FOR A 
REJUVENATING 
EXPERIENCE

Cat. No.: F500006
Single Lever Exposed Part Kit 
of 4 way Divertor Consisting 
of Operating Lever, 
wall Flange & Knob
(Suitable for Item F500002)
` 5,990/-

Cat. No.: F500002
Concealed Body for 4 way 
Single Lever Divertor
` 9,990/-

84

SINGLE LEVER 4 WAY DIVERTOR
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Cat. No.: F160075
` 23,785/-

R A I N F O R E S T  S H O W E R

Invented to make your settings strikingly beautiful 
and advanced. And to let you set your own desires 
while you reinvent excitement through Hindware’s 
brilliancy. Sensuous in every way.

SHOWERS

Massage

Hand Shower

Body Shower

Rain

Mist

MAKE YOUR
SHOWER EXPERIENCE

EXTRAORDINARY

Cat. No.: F860014
Thermostatic valve 5 way volume control
` 34,990/-

Cat. No.: F500001
Thermostatic valve 
4 way Volume Control
` 33,250/-

ULTRA THIN RAIN SHOWERS

Cat. No.: F160062
 Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 300 mm
` 9,365/-   

Cat. No.: F160105
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 250 mm
` 5,290/-

Cat. No.: F160103
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 200 mm
` 3,775/-

Cat. No.: F160063
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 400 mm
` 14,630/-   

Cat. No.: F160064
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 400 mm
` 15,575/-   

Cat. No.: F450020
• Oval Shape
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 300x225mm
` 6,415/-

Cat. No.: F160106
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 250 mm
` 5,185/-

Cat. No.: F160061
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 300 mm
` 8,785/-

Cat. No.: F160104
• Ultra Thin SS Rain Shower
• Single �ow 
• 200 mm
` 3,235/-

Hindware 5 way thermostat delivers you the most 
Extraordinary  5 way showering experience..
Allowing  you to Customize your showering 
experience with safety lock feature.

F860014

SAFETY LOCK

Easy clean RainEasy clean RainEasy clean RainEasy clean RainEasy clean Rain

Easy clean RainEasy clean RainEasy clean RainEasy clean Rain
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SINGLE FLOW RAIN SHOWERS MULTI FUNCTIONAL SHOWERS

LED SHOWERS

Cat. No.: F160032
• 5 Flow Overhead Shower
• Ø76 mm
• Rubbit Cleaning System 
` 1,400/-   

Cat. No.: F160054
• 5 Flow Overhead Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System 

` 1,270/-

Cat. No.: F160048
• 5 Flow Overhead Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System 

` 1,395/-   

Cat. No.: F160012
• 5 Flow Over Head 
• Massage Flow
• Rubbit Cleaning System 
` 1,140/-

Cat. No.: F160034
• 5 Flow Overhead Shower
• Ø90 mm
• Anti-Line System Ball-Joint
` 1,655/-   

3  F LO W  O V E R H E A D  S H O W E R

Cat. No.: F160019
• Rain Flow 
• 200 mm 

` 6,455/-

Cat. No.: F500012
• Rain Flow 
• Ø230mm 
• Brass/Chrome

` 3,995/-

Cat. No.: F500008
• Rain Flow 
• Ø225mm
• ABS/Chrome

` 3,495/-

Cat. No.: F500010
• Rain Flow
• Ø230mm 
• ABS/Chrome

` 3,495/-

Cat. No.: F160044
• Rain Flow
• Ø200 mm 
• Brass/Chrome
` 4,775/-

Cat. No.: F160041
• Rain Flow 
• 200 mm
` 1,785/-

Cat. No.: F160017
• Rain Flow
• 220 mm 
` 6,710/-

Cat. No.: F160004
• Rain Flow 
` 800/- 

Cat. No.: F160039
• Rain Flow 
• With Shower Arm & 
  Wall Flange (Project)
` 855/- 

Cat. No.: F160025
• Rain Flow 
` 685/- 

Cat. No.: F160043
Size : 514 x 270 mm
` 34,365/-

CASCADE
Waterfall 
Overhead Shower

Cascade 
Flow RainEasy clean

Cat. No.: F160056
•  Massage Flow
•  Rain Flow 
•  Massage + Rain Flow
•  LED Hand Shower 

` 4,145/-   

Cat. No.: F160057
•  Massage Flow
•  Rain Flow 
•  Massage + Rain Flow
•  LED Overhead Shower

` 4,270/-   

Cat. No.: F160058
•  Single Flow
•  LED Overhead Shower

` 5,575/-   

Massage Rain+MassageRain Rain Massage Rain+Massage

Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + Mist

Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + Mist Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + Mist

Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + Mist Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + Mist Massage Rain+MassageRain Massage Rain+MassageRain Mist Rain + MistBubble Rain+Bubble

MassageRain Bubble MassageRain Bubble MassageRain Mist

MassageRain Mist

Cat. No.: F160010
• 5 Flow  Overhead 
• Massage Flow
• Rubbit Cleaning System 
` 1,085/-

Cat. No.: F160008
• 5 Flow Overhead 
• Massage Flow

` 1,085/-

Cat. No.: F160051
• 3 Flow Overhead Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System
` 1,270/-

Cat. No.: F160052
• 3 Flow Overhead Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System
` 1,240/-

Cat. No.: F160045
• 3 Flow Overhead Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System
` 1,075/-

Cat. No.: F160006
• 3 Flow Overhead 
• Massage Flow
• Rubbit Cleaning System 
` 870/- 

Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain

Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain Easy clean Rain

Rain

Italian Collection Italian Collection Italian Collection
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2  F LO W  H A N D  S H O W E R S I N G L E  F LO W  H A N D  S H O W E R

5  F LO W  H A N D  S H O W E R

Cat. No.: F160047
• 5 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m CP Flexible SS Tube
• Adjustable Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,695/-

3  F LO W  H A N D  S H O W E R

HAND SHOWERS HAND SHOWERS

New Honeycomb Designed Nozzles

PERFECT SHOWERING 
EXPERIENCE IN EVERY FLOW

DownpourRain Downpour + Massage MassageRain + Massage

Cat. No.: F500007
2 Flow Hand Shower Round
` 4,995/-

• Air Water Saving Technology
• Jet Flow
• Rain Flow
• Brass Chrome Plated

Cat. No.: F500009

5 Flow ABS Hand Shower
` 3,095/-

• Rain Flow 
• Massage Flow 
• Rain + Massage
• Downpour
• Downpour + Massage
• ABS Chrome Plated
• Honeycomb Designed Nozzles

Cat. No.: F500013

3 Flow Hand Shower
` 2,995/-

• Rain Flow 
• Massage Flow 
• Rain + Massage
• ABS Chrome Plated
• Trendy Green Nozzle

Cat. No.: F500011

3 Flow Hand Shower
` 2,995/-

• Rain Flow 
• Massage Flow 
• Rain + Massage
• ABS Chrome Plated

Cat. No.: F450021
• 1 Flow Hand Shower
• Brass Body
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,590/-

F500009

Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist

Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist Rain Massage Mist Rain Massage Mist

Rain Massage Mist Rain Massage Rain Rain

Rain

Rain Massage Bubble

Rain Massage Bubble

Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist Rain Massage Rain+MassageMist Rain+Mist

Cat. No.: F160033
• 5 Flow Hand Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System
• 1.5 m PVC Tube 
• Swivel Wall Hook

` 2,555/- 

Cat. No.: F160031
• 5 Flow Hand Shower
• Rubbit Cleaning System
• 1.5 m PVC Tube 
• Swivel Wall Hook

` 2,705/- 

Cat. No.: F160011
• 5 Flow  Hand Shower  
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose 
• Wall Hook

` 2,460/- 

Cat. No.: F160009
• 5 Flow  Hand Shower  
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose 
• Wall Hook

` 2,410/-  

Cat. No.: F160007
• 5 Flow  Hand Shower  
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose 
• Wall Hook

` 2,410/-

Cat. No.: F160055
• 5 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. CP Flexible SS Tube
• Adjustable Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,675/-

Cat. No.: F160050
• 3 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. CP Flexible SS Tube
• Adjustable Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,675/-

Cat. No.: F160005
• 3 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose
• Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System 

` 2,180/-

Cat. No.: F160021
• 3 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose
• Adjustable Wall Hook 

` 2,275/-  

Cat. No.: F160020
• 2 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. CP Flexible SS Tube
• Adjustable Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 2,300/-

Cat. No.: F160003
• 1 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose
• Adjustable Wall Hook 
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 2,025/-

Cat. No.: F160026
• 1 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1 m PVC Tube 
• Wall Hook
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,165/-

Cat. No.: F160046
• 3 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose
• Adjustable Wall Hook 
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,425/-

Cat. No.: F160053
• 3 Flow Hand Shower 
• 1.5 m. Flexible Brass Hose
• Adjustable Wall Hook 
• Rubbit Cleaning System

` 1,595/-

Massage

Rain+Massage

Easy clean

Rain

Massage

Rain+Massage

Easy clean

Rain

Easy clean

Rain

Massage

Rain+Massage

Easy clean

Rain

Downpour

Downpour+
Massage



Cat. No.: F160068IV
Health Faucet ABS SS 
Braided Hose 1 m with 
IV Hook

` 1,055/-

Cat. No.: F160002
Health Faucet (Brass) with 
Double Lock 1m Brass 
Plated Flexible Hose 
& Wall Hook

` 1,840/-

Cat. No.: F160059
Health Faucet with 1.5m 
Flexible Tube & Hook 
(Center Controlled)

` 1,210/-

Cat. No.: F160068
Health Faucet ABS SS 
BraidedHose 1 m with 
CP Hook 

` 1,055/-

Cat. No.: F160023
Health Faucet ABS 
with 1.2 m SS Flexible Tube 
& ABS Wall Hook

` 1,030/-

Cat. No.: F160038
Health Faucet ABS 
with 1.2 m Flexible  PVC 
Tube & Wall Hook

` 1,030/-

Cat. No.: F160001
Health Faucet ABS with 
Double Lock 1.2 m Stainless 
Steel Flexible Hose & Wall Hook

` 975/-

Cat. No.: F160013
Health Faucet ABS with 
Rubbit Cleaning System, 
1.25 m Long PVC Flexible Tube 
& ABS Wall Hook

` 870/- 

Cat. No.: F160027
Health Faucet ABS with
Rubbit Cleaning System,
1.25 m Long PVC Flexible
Tube & ABS Wall Hook

` 685/- 

HEALTH FAUCETS

Classik Contessa Plus Contessa Plus Essence Neo Immacula

Cat. No.: F160067
• Jet Flow
• 120 mm
• Brass Chrome
` 5,380/- 

Cat. No.: F160066
• Jet Flow
• Ø120 mm
• Brass Chrome
` 4,645/- 

BODY SHOWERS
ADDONS

SHOWER ACCESSORIES

S H O W E R  A R M

Cat. No.: F200028
Shower Arm Light

` 490/- 

Cat. No.: F480017
Shower arm Light

` 920/- 

Cat. No.: F330028
Shower Arm with
Light Body

` 660/- 

Cat. No.: F110031
Shower Arm Heavy Casted
Body w/o Wall Flange

` 1,305/- 

Cat. No.: F330029
Shower Arm Heavy Casted Body

` 985/- 

C E I L I N G  S H O W E R  A R M S L I D I N G  B A R

C O M M O N  B O D Y

F L U S H  C O C K  ( C O N C E A L E D )

Cat. No.: F850105

• Common body flush cock
  (without Exposed Parts)

• 25mm

 ̀1,500/-

Cat. No.: F850020

• Single Flush Valve
• 25mm
• Concealed Flush Valve
• Push Button

 ̀2,100/-

Cat. No.: F850082

• Single Flush Valve
• 25mm
• Concealed Flush Valve
• Press Down Lever Type

 ̀2,180/-

Cat. No.: F850018

• Flush Cock
• 25mm
• Axxis Handle Half Turn 

 ̀2,035/-

Cat. No.: F160024
Shower Arm Round Heavy
Casted 450 mm Long with
90 Degree Bend Suitable &
Wall Flange for Rain Shower

` 1,625/- 

Cat. No.: F160099
Shower Arm Square 
18 Inches

` 2,570/- 

Cat. No.: F850075
Round Shower Arm
with Flange

` 545/- 

Cat. No.: F850076
Square Shower Arm
with Flange

` 1,095/- 

Cat. No.: F850009
Shower Sliding Bar with
Soap Dish (Round Bar)

` 2,355/- 
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ADDONS ADDONS

F L U S H  V A LV E S  ( C O N C E A L E D ) C O N C E A L E D  S T O P  C O C K

C O N C E A L E D  D I V E R T O R  B O D Y

Cat. No.: F850035
Body Of 3 -Inlet Single Lever 
Concealed Mixer  & Divertor 
for Bath & Shower System 
with Divertor Knob, Divertor 
Assembly & Cartridge Sleeve 
But Without Exposed Parts Kit

 ̀3,350/-

Cat. No.: F850091BCP
Body Of Hi-�ow Single Lever 
Concealed Mixer & Divertor 
For Bath & Shower System 
with Divertor Assembly &  
Cartridge Sleeve But Without
Exposed Parts Kit (Eco)

 ̀3,350/-

Cat. No.: F850090ACP
Body of Single Lever Concealed
Mixer & Divertor for Bath and 
Shower System with Divertor 
Assembly, Cartridge Sleeve But
Without Exposed Parts Kit

 ̀2,700/-

Cat. No.: F850091ACP
Body Of Hi-�ow Single Lever 
Concealed Mixer & Divertor 
For Bath & Shower System 
with Divertor Assembly &  
Cartridge Sleeve But Without
Exposed Parts Kit

 ̀3,950/-

CONCEALED BODY
WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXER

CONCEALED BODY
WALL MOUNTED BASIN

C O N C E A L E D  B O D Y  -  B A S I N

Cat. No.: F850093
Concealed Body for Wall 
Mounted Basin Mixer

` 2,600/-

Cat. No.: F860011
Concealed Body for Wall 
Mounted Basin Tap

` 1,200/-

Cat. No.: F850097
Concealed Stop Cock 
Heavy Duty 20 mm

 ̀950/-

Cat. No.: F850094
Regular Body of Concealed 
Stop Cock Suitable for 15 mm
Pipe Line with Protection Cap
(without Exposed Parts)

 ̀875/-

Cat. No.: F850096
Concealed Stop Cock 
Heavy Duty 15 mm

 ̀875/-

Cat. No.: F850095
Regular Body of Concealed 
Stop Cock Suitable for 20 mm
Pipe Line with Protection Cap
(without Exposed Parts)

 ̀950/-

Cat. No.: F860035
• 32 mm Dual Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate

 ̀3,285/-

Cat. No.: F860038
• 32 mm Dual Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate

 ̀3,285/-

Cat. No.: F860036
• 40 mm Dual Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate

 ̀3,385/-

Cat. No.: F860042
• 40 mm Dual Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate

 ̀3,385/-

Cat. No.: F860040
• 40 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate

 ̀3,175/-

Cat. No.: F860041
• 40 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate

 ̀3,175/-

Cat. No.: F860043
• 40 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate
• Forged Body

 ̀3,175/-

Cat. No.: F860044
• 40 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate
• Forged Body

 ̀3,175/-

Cat. No.: F860046
• 32 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate
• Forged Body

 ̀2,965/-

Cat. No.: F860037
• 32 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Round Plate

 ̀2,965/-

Cat. No.: F860045
• 32 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate
• Forged Body

 ̀2,965/-

Cat. No.: F860039
• 32 mm Single Flush Valve
• Control Cock Operation
• Square Plate

 ̀2,965/-

Neo Neo

Neo Neo

Neo NeoNeo Neo

Plus Plus

Plus Plus
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Cat. No.: F850100
Extension Nipple 1"
` 60/-

Cat. No.: F850101
Extension Nipple 1-1/2"
` 90/-

Cat. No.: F850102
Extension Nipple 2"
` 115/-

Cat. No.: F850103
Extension Nipple 2-1/2"
` 140/-

Cat. No.: F850104
Extension Nipple 3"
` 175/-

Cat. No.: F850001
Waste Coupling 32 mm 
(Half Thread)

` 430/-

Cat. No.: F850002
Waste Coupling 32 mm 
(Full Thread)

` 430/-

Cat. No.: F850023
Waste Coupling 32 mm 
Economy Model (Half Thread)

` 345/-

Cat. No.: F860010
Waste Coupling 32mm SS 
(Full Thread)

` 390/-

Cat. No.: F860032
Pop-Up Waste Coupling
(Full Thread)

` 990/-

Cat. No.: F860033
Pop-UP Waste Coupling
(Half Cover)

` 990/-

Cat. No.: F860034
Pop-up Waste Waste 
Coupling (Ceramic Cover)

` 1,190/-

Cat. No.: F850030
Angular Stop Cock 
(Economy Model)

` 470/-

Cat. No.: F850073
Angular Stop Cock w/o
Wall Flange
` 490/-

Cat. No.: F860007
Angle valve ECO

` 490/-

Cat. No.: F850077
Angular Stop Cock with
Wall Flange
` 535/-

C LO T H  L I N E R

Cat. No.: F850027
Cloth Liner Retractable

` 1,230/-

S P O U T  O P E R AT I N G  TA P

Cat. No.: F900001
Spout Operated Bib Tap
Round Shape with Wall
Flange

` 1,470/-

P I L L A R  FA U C E T

Cat. No.: F850032
Pillar Cock with Extended 
Body (12")

` 2,425/-

A N G U L A R  S T O P  C O C K

E X T E N S I O N  N I P P L E

O T H E R S

Cat. No.: F850003
Bottle Trap 32 mm with 
250 mm & 175 mm Long 
Wall Connection Pipe & 
Wall Flange (Premium)

` 1,540/-

Cat. No.: F850004
Bottle Trap 32 mm with 
300 mm & 175 mm Long 
Wall Connection Pipe & 
Wall Flange (Premium)

` 1,605/-

Cat. No.: F850015
Bottle Trap 32 mm with 
125 mm & 175 mm Long 
with Wall Connection Pipe & 
Wall Flange (Economy Model)

` 1,225/-

Cat. No.: F850072
Bottle Trap Economy Project
300mm & 250mm

` 1,165/-

B O T T L E  T R A P

W A S T E  C O U P L I N G

ADDONS ADDONS



9897

ACCESSORIES

Cat. No.: F870004
Soap Dish (Brass)

` 1,210/-

Cat. No.: F870010
Double Towel Bar

` 2,675/-

Cat. No.: F870009
Towel Shelf

` 6,005/-

Cat. No.: F870011
Glass Shelf

` 1,005/-

Cat. No.: F870006
Soap Holder

` 1,335/-

Cat. No.: F870003
Towel Ring

` 1,355/-

Cat. No.: F870012
Towel Bar

` 1,650/-

Cat. No.: F870001
Tumbler Holder (Brass)

` 1,210/-

Cat. No.: F870007
Robe Hook

` 760/-

Cat. No.: F870008
Paper Holder w/o Cover

` 1,170/-

R U B B I C

N E B U L A

Cat. No.: F450027
Paper Holder w/o Cover

` 1,270/- 

Cat. No.: F450026
Robe Hook

` 840/-

Cat. No.: F450024
Towel Bar

` 1,745/-

Cat. No.: F450023
Towel Ring

` 1,440/-

Cat. No.: F450022
Soap Dish

` 1,270/-

I M M A C U L A

Cat. No.: F840008
Paper Holder

` 1,085/-

Cat. No.: F840009
Paper Holder with Cover

` 1,210/-

Cat. No.: F840002
Towel Ring

` 1,260/-

Cat. No.: F840007
Roob Hook

` 535/-

Cat. No.: F840013
Towel Bar (60cm)

` 1,370/-

Cat. No.: F840006
Soap Dish (Brass)

` 1,180/-

Cat. No.: F840011
Glass Shelf

` 1,290/-

Cat. No.: F840001
Tumbler Holder (Brass)

` 1,280/-

Cat. No.: F840012
Double Towel Bar (Hollow)

` 2,165/-

Cat. No.: F840010 
Towel Shelf

` 4,515/-

Cat. No.: F840004
Soap Holder (Brass)

` 1,280/-

O T H E L LO

Cat. No.: F890007
Tumbler Holder (Brass)

` 1,270/-

Cat. No.: F890001
Robe Hook

` 650/-

Cat. No.: F890003
Paper Holder

` 1,230/-

Cat. No.: F890005
Soap Dish (Brass)

` 1,270/-

Cat. No.: F890004
Towel Ring

` 1,325/-
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Cat. No.: F470001
Accessories Combo Set

` 3,775/-

Cat. No.: F880011
Soap Dish (Brass)

` 760/-

Cat. No.: F880008
Towel Shelf

` 3,100/-

Cat. No.: F880007
Towel Ring

` 825/-

Cat. No.: F880006
Double Towel Bar

` 1,650/-

Cat. No.: F880010
Glass Shelf

` 1,350/-

Cat. No.: F880005
Towel Bar

` 1,085/-

Cat. No.: F880004
Robe Hook

` 425/-

Cat. No.: F880009
Magnifying Glass (Size 8")

` 1,780/-

Cat. No.: F880003
Paper Holder with Cover

` 855/-

Cat. No.: F880001
Tumbler Holder (Brass)

` 810/-

C O N T E S S A

Cat. No.: F890009
Glass Shelf

` 1,580/-

Cat. No.: F890010
Double Towel Bar (Hollow)

` 2,125/-

Cat. No.: F890011
Towel Bar

` 1,400/-

Cat. No.: F890012
Towel Shelf

` 3,765/-

Cat. No.: F890002
Soap Holder (Brass)

` 1,410/- Cat. No.: F920001
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920006
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920002
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920007
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920003
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920004
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

Cat. No.: F920005
• Flexi Spout
• Highly Durable
• Food Class Material
• Eco Friendly
• Anti-Rust

` 3,999/-

KITCHEN MIXERS

LINEAR SHOWER DRAINS DESIGNS

COMBO SET

Cat. No.: F850074
Sink Mixer Swivel Spout
450 mm Long Braided
Hose (Table Mounted)

` 3,875/-

White

Green Purple

Grey Blue Red Orange

Size Cat. No. MRP.
50CM  F860019 ` 5,750/-
60CM F860020 ` 6,500/-
80CM F860021 ` 8,300/-

MAZE
• Polish Surface • Side Outlet

Size Cat. No. MRP.
50CM  F860022 ` 5,750/-
60CM F860023 ` 6,500/-
80CM F860024 ` 8,300/-

DIAGONAL
• Polish Surface • Side Outlet

Size Cat. No. MRP.
50CM  F860025 ` 5,750/-
60CM F860026 ` 6,500/-
80CM F860027 ` 8,300/-

CHECKER
• Polish Surface • Side Outlet

Size Cat. No. MRP.
50CM  F860028 ` 6,500/-
60CM F860029 ` 7,400/-
80CM F860030 ` 9,500/-

CLEAN
• MAT ( Satin) Surface • Side Outlet



YOUR BATH SPACE.
REDESIGNED.

YOUR BATH SPACE.
REDESIGNED.

Give your bath space a design upgrade with
Vanity f rom Hindware I tal ian Collect ion.

102101

E B E L LO *
Basin : 120 x 46 cm

Base Cabinet : 119 x 45.2 x 49.7 cm

Side Cabinet : 37.9 x 23.7 x 180 cm

Mirror : 110 x 80 cm

Cat. No.  : 70084

MRP: ` 99,990/- 

Soft Oak Orchard Walnut

SHADES AVAILABLE

E L E M E N T *
Basin : 62 x 46 cm

Base Cabinet : 58.5 x 44.5 x 48 cm

Mirror with Cabinet : 50 x 15 x 70 cm

Cat. No. : 70086

MRP: ` 39,950/- 

SHADES AVAILABLE

Soft Oak Hazel Chestnut Orchard Walnut

A M A Z O N *
Basin : 81 x 50 cm

Base Cabinet : 78 x 48.5 x 46 cm

Side Cabinet : 30 x 25 x 14.5 cm

Mirror : 78 x 16 x 80 cm

Cat. No. : 70089

MRP: ` 89,900/- 

SHADES AVAILABLE

Orchard Walnut with Classic White Fusion Oak with Classic White Orchard Walnut with Classic White

E D G E  1 0 0 *
Basin : 100 x 46 cm

Base Cabinet : 97 x 44.3 x 46 cm

Side Cabinet : 97 x 44.3 x 46 cm

Mirror with Cabinet : 96.8 x 14 x 70 cm

Cat. No. : 72032

MRP: ` 85,990/- 

SHADES AVAILABLE

E D G E  7 5 *
Basin : 75 x 46 cm

Base Cabinet : 71.8 x 44.3 x 46 cm

Mirror with Cabinet : 75 x 14 x 70 cm

Cat. No. : 72031

MRP: ` 65,590/- 

SHADES AVAILABLE

Orchard Walnut with Classic White Fusion Oak with Classic White

E D G E  6 0 *
Basin : 60 x 46 cm

Base Cabinet : 59 x 45.5 x 48 cm

Mirror with Cabinet : 59 x 45.5 x 48 cm

Cat. No. : 72030

MRP: ` 49,950/- 

SHADES AVAILABLE

Orchard Walnut with Classic White Hazel Chestnut with Classic White
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A RANGE OF MODERN AND SOPHISTICATED 
CUSTOMIZED SHOWER ENCLOSURES THAT ARE 
BOUND TO LEAVE A LASTING IMPRESSION IN 
YOUR BATHROOM.

REJUVENATION
REDEFINED.

K Y L I S
Shower Enclosure Single Fix Part Stand Alone 
With Stabilizer Rod

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 600-900 `14,850
 901-1200 `16,800

Standard length of stabilizer rod is 2000mm
Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

Shower Enclosure Single Fix Part Stand Alone

E S S E N C E

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 600-800 `11,000
 801-1200 `14,800
 1201-1600 `17,930
 1601-1800 `19,800

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

I M M A C U L A
Wall To Wall Shower Enclosure Single Part Door
Only With Towel Handle

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 600-800  `15,345
 801-1000 `16,500

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

Shower Enclosure Single Fix Part Tub Mounted

P R I S T I N E

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 600-800 `9,845
 801-1200 `12,430
 1201-1600 `15,400
 1601-1800 `16,830

Pristine Standard height is 1400mm

Wall To Wall Shower Enclosure Two Part One 
Fix And One Openable Door On Wall

M O N R O E

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 800-1200 `25,740
 1201-1600 `28,710
 1601-2000 `31,790

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

Wall To Wall Shower Enclosure Two Part One Fix,
One Door Fixed On Glass

E L E M E N T

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 800-1200 `26,840
 1201-1600 `29,810
 1601-2000 `32,890

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

THE FRAMELESS COLLECTION

Glass : Clear / Frosted optional | Left & Right Version available | Custom size available
Glass thickness of 8mm with height of 2200mm also available at different MRP.
All frameless models also available in 10mm glass thickness with 1950mm & 2200mm standard heights at different MRP.
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B E R L I N
Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed Glass 
And Open Able Door Fixed On Wall

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1601-2000 `41,250
 2001-2400 `42,900
 2401-2800 `46,200
 2801-3200 `49,500

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed And 
Open Able Door Fixed On Side Panel

E B E L LO

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1601-2000 `41,250
 2001-2400 `42,900
 2401-2800 `46,200
 2801-3200 `49,500

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

C O R A
Wall To Wall Shower Enclosure Three Part Two 
Fix, One Door Fixed On Glass Centre Opening

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1200-1600 `34,760
 1601-2000 `37,070
 2001-2400 `41,250
 2401-2800 `44,000

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed And 
One Door In Pentagon Shape

A M A Z O N

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1601-2000 `42,350
 2001-2400 `44,550
 2401-2800 `47,300
 2801-3200 `50,600

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

AV I O R
Corner Shower Enclosure With Two Fixed And 
Open Able Door Fixed On Glass

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1601-2000 `41,250
 2001-2400 `42,900
 2401-2800 `46,200
 2801-3200 `49,500

Given MRP for Standard height 1950mm

E D G E
Wall To Wall Sliding Enclosure With One Fix & 
One Door Sliding

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 1000 - 1500 `29,900
 1501 - 2000 `33,800

Standard height 2000mm

SLIDING COLLECTION

O M E G A  U R I N A L  D I V I S I O N

Thickness Size Range MRP.
8mm 450 x 900 (C) `5,600
 450 x 900 (S) `5,600

URINAL DIVISION

Glass : Clear / Frosted optional | Left & Right Version available | Custom size available
Glass thickness of 8mm with height of 2200mm also available at different MRP.
All frameless models also available in 10mm glass thickness with 1950mm & 2200mm standard heights at different MRP.

Glass : Clear / Frosted optional | Left & Right Version available | Custom size available
Glass thickness of 8mm with height of 2200mm also available at different MRP.
All frameless models also available in 10mm glass thickness with 1950mm & 2200mm standard heights at different MRP.



Certified Product Ranges:

Amazon | Avior | Axxis | Barrel Neo | Cedar | Contessa Neo | Contessa Plus 
Dove | Elegance | Element | Essence Neo | Flora | Fluid | Immacula | Quadra | Skipper

India’s First
GreenPro Certified

Range of Faucets

Performance of Less than 4.5 Ltrs. Water outflow at 4 Bar

IMMACULA
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F110001GCP PILLAR COCK
F110002GCP BIB COCK WIT W.FLANG
F110003GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WIT W.FLANG
F110009GCP C.H.B.MIX W/O P/UP W.SYS WIT 450MM F.HSE
F110011GCP SWAN NECK TAP WIT LEFT HAND KNOB
F110020GCP S.MIX WIT SWL. SPOUT (W.MTD. MDL)
F110021GCP S.COCK WIT NORMAL SWL.SPOUT & W.FLNG(WM)
F110023GCP BATH TUB SPOUT
F110025GCP S.COCK WIT NORMAL SWL. SPOUT (TBL MTD.)
F110026GCP S.COCK WIT EXTENDED SWL. SPOUT (W.MTD.)
F110034GCP S.COCK WIT EXTENDED SWL. SPOUT (T. M)
F110035GCP S.L B.MIX W/O P/UP W.450MM SS FLX HSE

ELEGANCE 
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F340001GCP PILLAR COCK
F340002GCP PILLAR COCK (TALL)
F340004GCP BIB COCK
F340005GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WITH W.FLANGE
F340009GCP BATH SPOUT
F340010GCP BATH SPOUT WITH TIP TON
F340011GCP SL BASIN MIXER
F340012GCP SL BASIN MIXER (TALL)
F340013GCP Concealed Basin Mixer WM Exposed Kit
F340019GCP SL Bath & Shower Mixer with L Bend
F340022GCP Exp. Kit Wall Mounted Basin Tap
F340023GCP S.COCK WIT NORMAL SWL.SPOUT & W.FLNG(WM)
F340027GCP SINK MIX WIT SWL. SPOUT (W.MTD. MDL)

SKIPPER
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F210001GCP PILLAR COCK
F210003GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW) WIT W.FLANGE
F210004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F210010GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O PW (450mm SS Hose)
F210024GCP SINK COCK WITH REGULAR SWL. SPOUT(W.MTD)

AXXIS
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F120001GCP PILLAR COCK
F120002GCP BIB COCK WIT W.FLANG
F120003GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1 WIT W.FLANG
F120009GCP C.H.B.MIX W/O P/UP W.SYS WIT 450MM F.HSE
F120020GCP S.MIX WIT SWL. SPOUT (W.MTD. MDL)
F120021GCP S.COCK WIT NRML SWL. SPOUT & W.FLANG(WM)
F120026GCP S.COCK WIT EXTENDED SWL. SPOUT (W.MTD.)

FLORA
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F280001GCP PILLAR COCK
F280002GCP BIB COCK
F280003GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F280009GCP CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER W/O POPUP WASTE
F280010GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O POPUP WASTE 
F280012GCP SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB
F280020GCP SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F280026GCP SINK COCK WITH EXTENDED SWIVEL SPOUT(WM)

AMAZON
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F320001GCP PILLAR COCK
F320002GCP PILLAR COCK (TALL)
F320004GCP BIB COCK
F320005GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F320011GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O PW (450mm SS Hose)
F320012GCP SL BASIN MIXER (TALL) (450mm SS Hose)
F320013GCP Conc. Basin Mixer WM ExpKit-200mmSpout
F320023GCP SINK COCK WITH NORMAL SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F320027GCP SL SINK MIXER (WALL MOUNTED)
F320028GCP S/L SINK MIXER(TM)

CONTESSA PLUS
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F330001GCP PILLAR COCK (FOAM FLOW)
F330002GCP PILLAR COCK LONG NECK (FOAM FLOW)
F330003GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW) W/O FLANGE
F330004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F330011GCP LONG BODY BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW)
F330012GCP SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB
F330014GCP CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER W/O POPUP WASTE
F330023GCP SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F330024GCP SINK COCK WITH NORMAL SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F330034GCP SINK COCK WITH NORMAL SWIVEL SPOUT (TM)
F330041GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW)

ELEMENT
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F360001GCP PILLAR COCK
F360002GCP PILLAR COCK (TALL)
F360004GCP BIB COCK
F360005GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F360011GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O PW (450mm SS Hose)
F360012GCP SL BASIN MIXER (TALL) (450mm SS Hose)
F360013GCP Concealed Basin Mixer WM Exposed Kit
F360017GCP Concealed BasinMix WM ExpKit-200mm Spout
F360022GCP Exp. Kit Wall Mounted Basin Tap
F360023GCP SINK COCK WITH NORMAL SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F360027GCP SL SINK MIXER (WALL MOUNTED)
F360028GCP S/L SINK MIXER(TM)

QUADRA
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F380001GCP PILLAR COCK
F380002GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW) WIT W.FLANGE
F380003GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F380005GCP Pillar Cock Tall
F380009GCP S.L B.MIX W/O P/UP W.450MM SS FLX HSE
F380013GCP Concealed Basin Mixer WM Exposed Kit
F380014GCP S.L.BASIN MIXER TALL
F380022GCP Exp. Kit Wall Mounted Basin Tap

BARREL NEO
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F390001GCP PILLAR COCK
F390003GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW)
F390004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F390009GCP SL BASIN MIXER
F390014GCP C.H.B.MIX W/O P/UP W.SYS WIT 450MM F.HSE
F390023GCP Sink Mixer with Swivel Casted Spout (WM)
F390024GCP S.COCK WIT SWL. CSTD SPOUT (W.MTD. MDL)

FLUID
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F400007GCP BATH TUB SPOUT WIT W.FLANG
F400008GCP BATH SPOUT WITH TIP TON
F400009GCP S.L B.MIX W/O P/UP W.450MM SS FLX HSE
F400013GCP Concealed Basin Mixer WM Exposed Kit
F400014GCP S.L.BASIN MIXER TALL
F400019GCP SINGLE LEVER BATH& OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)
F400022GCP Exp. Kit Wall Mounted Basin Tap 

ESSENCE NEO
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F480001GCP PILLAR COCK
F480004GCP BIB COCK
F480005GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F480011GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O PW

AVIOR
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F520004GCP BIB COCK
F520005GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F520009GCP BATH SPOUT
F520010GCP BATH SPOUT WITH TIP TON
F520011GCP SL BASIN MIXER W/O PW (450mm SS Hose)
F520012GCP SL BASIN MIXER (TALL) (450mm SS Hose)
F520013GCP Conc. BasinMixture WM Exp Kit200mm Spout
F520019GCP SINGLE LEVER BATH& OH SHOWER MIXER (EXP)
F520023GCP SINK COCK WITH NORMAL SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F520027GCP SL SINK MIXER (WALL MOUNTED)
F520028GCP S/L SINK MIXER(TM)

CONTESSA NEO
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F730001GCP PILLAR COCK (FOAM FLOW) "CONTESSA NEO"
F730002GCP PILLAR COCK LONG NECK "CONTESSA NEO"
F730003GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW) "CONTESSA NEO"
F730004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1 W.FLANGE "CONTESSA NEO"
F730009GCP C.H.BAS.MIX W/O P/UP WASTE"CONTESSA NEO"
F730011GCP BIB COCK LONG BODY W.FLANG"CONTESSA NEO"
F730012GCP SWAN NECK TAPWITHLEFT HAND"CONTESSA NEO"
F730023GCP S.MIX WIT SWL.SPOUT W/M "CONTESSA NEO"
F730024GCP S.COCK WIT SWL. SPOUT W/M "CONTESSA NEO"
F730034GCP S.COCK WIT SWG.SPOUT T/M "CONTESSA NEO"
F730041GCP BIB COCK WITH W.FLANGE "CONTESSA NEO"

DOVE
Cat. No.  Product Description 
F740001GCP PILLAR COCK (FOAM FLOW) "DOVE"
F740002GCP PILLAR COCK LONG NECK "DOVE"
F740003GCP BIB COCK (FOAM FLOW) "DOVE"
F740004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1 W.FLANGE "DOVE"
F740009GCP C.H.BAS.MIX W/O P/UP WASTE "DOVE"
F740011GCP BIB COCK LONG BODY W.FLANG "DOVE"
F740012GCP SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND "DOVE"
F740023GCP Sink Mixture With Swivel Spout "DOVE"
F740024GCP S.COCK WIT SWL. SPOUT W/M "DOVE"
F740034GCP S.COCK WIT SWG.SPOUT T/M "DOVE"
F740041GCP BIB COCK WITH W.FLANGE "DOVE"

Cat. No.  Product Description 
F720001GCP PILLAR COCK
F720003GCP BIB COCK
F720004GCP BIB COCK 2 IN 1
F720009GCP CENTRAL HOLE BASIN MIXER W/O POPUP WASTE
F720012GCP SWAN NECK TAP WITH LEFT HAND KNOB
F720020GCP SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT (WM)
F720026GCP SINK COCK WITH EXTENDED SWIVEL SPOUT(WM)
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List of GreenPro Certi�ed Products
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*GreenPro Certified Products pricing varies




